IAEA Membership November 2024.
Please do not share this list or send out group email.

List is to be used for individual member contact only.

LAST NAME
Abdelhadi

Abel

FIRST NAME
Sherry

Tim

Abney-Giraldo Jaimie

Adamczewski

Akes
Albright

Alexander
Alibabaei

Allan
Allende
Amuzu

Anderson
Anderson

Andrlik
Andrlik
Angelillo
Angelopoulos

Antkoviak
Appleton

Araujo
Augspurger
Austin

Bae
baker

BAKER

Balsamo
Banaszynski

Andrew

Amber
Denise

Molly
Sara

Laura

Francis
Godwin Korku
Dzidzornu

Lisa
Craig

Hillary
Hillary
Nina
Joanna

Hannah
Julie

Jenna
Ruth
Jeffrey

Eunhye
jennifer

JENNIFER

Rachel
Katie

EMAIL
sherryabdelhadi@comcast.net

tim.abel.365@gmail.com
jaimiegiraldo@u-46.org

adamczewski.andrew@ccsd59.

org
aakes78@gmail.com
dalbrigh@psd202.org

Mollyalexx04@gmail.com
salibab@ilstu.edu

lallan@d45.0rg
fhallende@gmail.com
godamuzu@gmail.com

Lisageneanderson@gmail.com
craigpainter@sbcglobal.net

handrlikiaea@gmail.com
handrlik@d181.org
nangelillo@butler53.com
angelopj@ccsd15.net

hmantkoviak@olivet.edu
jmappleton@olivet.edu

jennaaraujo8545@gmail.com
ruthkelda@gmail.com
jbaustin1974@gmail.com
bbc2513@gmail.com
KAEN_MERRIE79@YAHOO.CO
bakerj@district87.org

rachel.balsamo17@gmail.com
krbanaszynski@d47.org
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central-council
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Bancroft

Banzhoff
Baranyk

Bardeleben
Barge
Barko
Barlich
Baron
Bartlett
Bartley

Bartolo
Becker

Beier

Beintum
Belleville
Belloto

Bennett
Bennett
Bennett

Benton
Bergmark
Berth

Beynon
Bialek
Bican
Bier
Biggs

Bitzer
Bjerga

Bridget

Jayme
Nathalie

Ashleigh
Katrina
Katherine
Laura
Jessica
Rachel
Erica

Margarita
Anne

Jen

Jason
Patricia
Linda

Dorothy
Roberta
Krista

Ashley
Jennifer
Kara

Lisa
Anthony
Robyn

Madison
Jacy
Lindsey
Kera

bancroftbridget@gmail.com

jbanzhoff@gmail.com
nathaliebaranyk@yahoo.com

ashbardeleben@yahoo.com
Kabarge@cps.edu
kbarko@artic.edu
Ibarlich@op97.org
jbaron_art@mail.com
rbartlett@d211.org
bartleye13@gmail.com

2011mague75@gmail.com
anzebe@comcast.net

jjbeier@d47.org

nureinwolf@yahoo.com
pkbelleville@eiu.edu
Ibelloto@d47.org

dorothyjbennett16@gmail.com

rsbennet@gmail.com
kabennett1989@gmail.com

abenton@ridgeview19.org
bergmar1@illinois.edu
10038@KANELAND.ORG

artsylisa@gmail.com
apbialek@gmail.com
rbican@csd99.org

mbier1115@gmail.com
jacybrasher@gmail.com
Inbitze@ilstu.edu
kera.christine@comcast.net
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Blaine
Blaser
Block
Blue-Siegler
Blum

Boda
Bogucki

Boliard
Bombardiere

Bonneur

Booton
Borchert

Bortz

Bosomworth
Bostrom

BOTHWELL
Bott
Bouchard
Boughton

Bowman
Bowman

Boyles

Boyt
Bracken
Brady

Briggs
Brinker
Bristol

Becky
Eryn

Lee
Anne
Alexis
Maureen
Emily

Baylee
Carissa

Nicholas

Emily
Amanda

Mary

Laura
Erik

RYAN
Kelly
Molly
Doug

Breana
Joann

Marjorie

Mary
Rebecca
Kevin

Judith
Karen
Carol

beckyblaine@gmail.com
eryn.blaser@gmail.com
leeblock@comcast.net
anne.c.siegler@gmail.com
ablum@op97.org
mboda@troy30c.org
emilykaravas@gmail.com

bboliard@millikin.edu

carissabombardiere@gmail.com

nickbonneur@gmail.com

Emilyboo444@gmail.com
aborchert@sd113a.org

marybortz19@gmail.com

bosomworth1984@gmail.com

erikbostrom@sd54.org
ryan.bothwell@gmail.com
kbott@d127.org
msbouchard@outlook.com
dboughton@niu.edu

breanahavens@gmail.com
goodartrocks@yahoo.com

marjorieboyles@gmail.com

maryboyt@gmail.com

rbracken@dongolaschool.com

kbrady@]ths.org

jabrigg@ilstu.edu
krschas@gmail.com
carol.a.bristol@gmail.com
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Wherry Madison
Wilcoxen Jessa
tudent Abel Tim 1207 W. Park Ave Champaign IL 61821
tudent Alexander Molly 9330s spaulding ave Evergreen Park |IL 60805
tudent Anderson Lisa 805 N. Idaho Street West Peoria IL 61604-49
tudent Bae Eunhye 310 E Springdfield Ave Champaign IL 61820
tudent Balsamo Rachel 1803 Flagstone LN Aurora IL 60502
igher-educatior] Banzhoff Jayme 3 Alexander Ct Normal IL 61761
econdary Beintum Jason 203 N. Meadowview Ln. Washington IL 61571
otiree Belleville Patricia 511 Park Lane Drive Champaign IL 61820
otiree Bennett Dorothy 11439 N County Rd 1840E Charleston IL 61920
econdary Bennett Roberta 1002 S. Race Street Urbana IL 61801
econdary Benton Ashley 909 E Oak St., Apt. 420 Mahomet IL 61853
igher-educatior] Bergmark Jennifer University of lllinois, School of Art and Desil Champaign IL 61801
tudent Bier Madison 319 E Vernon Ave, Apt. 8 Normal IL 61761
riddle Biggs Jacy 33 Knox Road 650 E London Mills IL 61544
tudent Bitzer Lindsey 32 Lynn drive Hawthorn WoodjIL 60047
riddle Bjerga Kera 328 Harmony Court Unit 3 Bolingbrook IL 60440
tudent Boliard Baylee 2848 Marcella Drive Decatur IL 62521
tudent Booton Emily 18405 w. Grand dr. Gages lake IL 60030
riddle Bosomworth Laura PO Box 112 227 N Wataga Street Oneida IL 61467
igher-education Briggs Judith 1420 Hanson Drive Normal IL 61761
lementary Brinker Karen 907 Broadway Normal IL 61761
riddle brooks kassi 902 armstrong ave rockton IL 61072
econdary Brumbaugh Lexi 1712 Curtis Creek Rd Quincy IL 62301
econdary Burgess Katherine 705 W. North St. Abingdon IL 61410
econdary Bush Frank 1601 Calhoun Street BLOOMINGTON]IL 61701
lementary Bussan Nicole 4708 N. 1625 East Rd. Heyworth IL 61745
riddle Christensen Tory 788 N 9th Avenue Canton IL 61520
lementary Chute Jenny 830 Main Street Meredosia IL 62665
otiree Cinkovich B Dianne 202 Cameron Drive Edenton NC 27932-16
econdary Clark Kaylie 12 Marquette Place Buffalo Grove |IL 60089
tudent Clark Spencer 1232 E Jefferson St Bloomington IL 61701
tudent Clark Spencer 1232 E Jefferson St Bloomington IL 61701
econdary Clifford Jack 1236 Brown Ct Washington IL 61571
tudent Craff-Bedoya |Natali 75758 Vaughn Rd Aurora IL 60502
tudent Dababneh Christina 709 South Main Street Normal IL 61761
iend-of-iaea [Darnell Cindy 1010 E1765N Monticello IL 61856
lementary Dean Erika 319 West 5th Street McNabb IL 61335
econdary Densberger Dana 5112 44th Avenue Moline IL 61265
tudent Dew Annie 22106 E 800 N Rd Downs IL 61736
1useum-educati Dharap Ishita 500 E Peabody Drive Champaign IL 61820
lementary Doty Terri 641 E Shafer St, Forsyth IL 62535
1useum-educat{ Dranichnikova |Yunona 3130 N Lake Shore Drive Apt 1208 Chicago IL 60657
lementary Duffy Josh 194 S Henning Rd DANVILLE IL 61832
tudent Edwards Lindsay 1309 Ogelthorpe Ave URBANA IL 61802
econdary Elliott Maralina 2821 E Washington Rd Casey IL 62420
econdary Estabrook Monica 1624 Belclare Road Normal IL 61761
econdary Farrell-Levange |Patricia 249 Blazing Star Dr Minooka IL 60447
1useum-educat| Glowacki Kamila 314 W John St Champaign IL 61820
tudent Godek Abigail 3816 Sonoma Circle Lake in the Hills | IL 60156
econdary Gomez Michaela 510 W Voorhees st. Danville IL 61832
econdary Grand Kellie 10401 S. Trumbull Ave Chicago IL 60655
econdary Grimaldi Jen 416 N Koke Mill Rd Springfield IL 62711
lementary Gross Stacey 902 N Randolph St Champaign IL 61820
otiree Gruber Dr. Donald 3318 Hilltop Dr. Clinton IL 61727
econdary Guidinger Tara 107 Allens Avenue Rio IL 61472
trident Hameed | Jmar 202 S fRecond Street Ant: 605 Chambaian IR A1820




mwherry@millikin.edu

mwherry@millikin.edu

Central Council

jwilcoxen@millikin.edu

jwilcoxen@millikin.edu

Central Council

tabel2@illinois.edu

tim.abel.365@gmail.com

tim.abel.365@gmail.com
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Mollyalexx04@gmail.com

Mollyalexx04@gmail.com

Mollyalexx04@gmail.com
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lisageneanderson@gmail.com
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bbc2513@gmail.com

bbc2513@gmail.com
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rachel.balsamo17@gmail.com

rachel.balsamo17@gmail.co

rachel.balsamo17@gmail.com
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jaymebanzhoff@gmail.com

jbanzhoff@gmail.com

jbanzhoff@gmail.com
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nureinwolf@yahoo.com

nureinwolf@yahoo.com

nureinwolf@yahoo.com

central-council

pkbelleville@eiu.edu
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pkbelleville@eiu.edu
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dorothyjbennett16@gmail.com

dorothyjbennett16@gmail.co

dorothyjbennett16@gmail.com

central-council

rsbennet@gmail.com

rsbennet@gmail.com

rsbennet@gmail.com

central-council

ashleybenton42@gmail.com

abenton@ridgeview19.org

abenton@ridgeview19.org

central-council

bergmar1@illinois.edu

bergmar1@illinois.edu

bergmar1@illinois.edu

central-council

mbier1115@gmail.com

mbier1115@gmail.com

mbier1115@gmail.com

central-council

jacybrasher@gmail.com

jacybrasher@gmail.com

jacybrasher@gmail.com

central-council

Inbitze@ilstu.edu

Inbitze@ilstu.edu

Inbitze@ilstu.edu

central-council

kera_bjerga@ipsd.org

kera.christine@comcast.net

kera.christine@comcast.net

central-council

bboliard@millikin.edu

bboliard@millikin.edu

bboliard@millikin.edu

central-council

Emilyboo444@gmail.com

Emilyboo444@gmail.com

Emilyboo444@gmail.com

central-council

bosomworth1984@gmail.com

bosomworth1984@gmail.con

bosomworth1984@gmail.com

central-council

jabrigg@ilstu.edu

jabrigg@ilstu.edu

jabrigg@ilstu.edu

central-council

krschas@gmail.com

krschas@gmail.com

krschas@gmail.com

central-council

kassiapel@yahoo.com

kassi.brooks@rps205.com

kassi.brooks@rps205.com

central-council

brumbaughlexi@gmail.com

brumbaughlexi@gmail.com

brumbaughlexi@gmail.com

central-council

kaiti.bierdeman@gmail.com

kaiti.burgess@u304.org

kaiti.burgess@u304.org

central-council

frankiebartman@gmail.com

frankiebartman@gmail.com

frankiebartman@gmail.com

central-council

nikkibussan7@gmail.com

nikkibussan7@gmail.com

nikkibussan7@gmail.com

central-council

torychristensen2b@gmail.com

Victoria.Christensen@cusd6¢

Victoria.Christensen@cusd66.org

central-council

jchute@mcsd11.net

jchute@mcsd11.net

jchute@mcsd11.net

central-council

thewatersedgestudio@gmail.com

thewatersedgestudio@gmail

thewatersedgestudio@gmail.con

central-council

krclar2@ilstu.edu

krclar2@ilstu.edu

krclar2@ilstu.edu

central-council

spencerpines34@gmail.com

smclar3@ilstu.edu

smclar3@ilstu.edu

central-council

savannahc02@icloud.com

savannahc02@icloud.com

savannahc02@icloud.com

central-council

jjackcc4@gmail.com

jeclifford@wacohi.net

jcclifford@wacohi.net

central-council

natcra44@gmail.com

natcra44@gmail.com

natcra44@gmail.com

central-council

csdaba1@ilstu.edu

Christina.Dababneh@gmail.c

Christina.Dababneh@gmail.com

central-council

cdarnell99@yahoo.com

cdarnell99@yahoo.com

cdarnell99@yahoo.com

central-council

eadean01@gmail.com

eadean01@gmail.com

eadean01@gmail.com

central-council

danadensberger@hotmail.com

danadensberger@hotmail.co

danadensberger@hotmail.com

central-council

rmdew@ilstu.edu

rmdew@ilstu.edu

rmdew@ilstu.edu

central-council

idharap@illinois.edu

idharap@illinois.edu

idharap@illinois.edu

central-council

terri.doty@mfschools.net

terri.doty@mfschools.net

terri.doty@mfschools.net

central-council

dranichnikova@me.com

dranichnikova@me.com

dranichnikova@me.com

central-council

joshduffy09@gmail.com

joshduffy09@gmail.com

joshduffy09@gmail.com

central-council

lindsayann16@gmail.com

lindsayann16@gmail.com

lindsayann16@gmail.com

central-council

marfeen02@hotmail.com

maralina.elliott@caseywestfi

maralina.elliott@caseywestfield.q

central-council

monica.estabrook@gmail.com

monica.estabrook@gmail.co

monica.estabrook@gmail.com

central-council

pjfarrell_Art@yahoo.com

pjfarrell_art@yahoo.com

pjfarrell_art@yahoo.com

central-council

kamilaaglowacki@gmail.com

glowack3@illinois.edu

glowack3@illinois.edu

central-council

agodek02@gmail.com

aggodek@ilstu.edu

aggodek@ilstu.edu

central-council

michaelala.gomez@gmail.com

michaelala.gomez@gmail.co

michaelala.gomez@gmail.com

central-council

kellieweber31@gmail.com

kellieweber31@gmail.com

kellieweber31@gmail.com

central-council

jengrimaldi@comcast.net

jengrimaldi@comcast.net

jengrimaldi@comcast.net

central-council

grossst@u4sd.org

grossst@u4sd.org

grossst@u4sd.org

central-council

dgruber@itsintheair.net

dgruber@itsintheair.net

dgruber@itsintheair.net

central-council

taralguidinger@yahoo.com

guidingert@mercerschools.o

guidingert@mercerschools.org

central-council

timarhameed@hotmail com

timarh?2@illinoic edt

timarh?2@illinoic edti

central-cotincil




ller

ger

Andrea
Angelena
Mike
Nathan

Cindy
Megan

Krista
Barbara

Erika
Erin

Marianna

Gary
Shannon

Theony

Sara
Dana
Jackie

Cathy

Annie
Jordan

Ishita
Mark

Teri
Kristi
Marge
Lindsey

Kevin

adahlberg@sd308.org
Adallio76@gmail.com
mdamico@sd25.org
nathan.a.dant@gmail.com

cdarnell99@yahoo.com
mdaumueller@hotmail.com

maalikamekhi@gmail.com
bdawn@ccookschool.org

eadean01@gmail.com
mrsdeebz@gmail.com

makeart96@aol.com

gdeckard@wabash348.com
sdeiters@district146.org

teach4art@gmail.com

sdeneal@harrisburg3.org

danadensberger@hotmail.com

derkacyj@yahoo.com
cathyderwin@gmail.com

rmdew@ilstu.edu
jordandewilde@gmail.com

idharap@illinois.edu
mark@capechicago.org

artgrad01@yahoo.com
kl_orlet@yahoo.com
mdart712@comcast.net
Idileo@d155.0rg

kevindillarts@gmail.com
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Dodd
Doebler
Doll Jaycox
Doran

Doty
Douglas

Downing
Downs

Dranichnikova
Drone
Dubovik

Duffy
Duignan

Dujlovich
(Wahlen)
Dure
Dusek
Dwyer
Dyke
Dzuricsko
E Moss

Eccles

Edwards
Egan

Eggleston
Eifert

Elliott

Stephanie
Judith
Isabella
Matthew

Terri
Renee

Sylvia
Valerie

Yunona
Ravyn
Lynette

Josh
Jim

Pam
Lisa
Jamie
Sara
Susan
Eisabeth
Lindsey
Lauri

Lindsay
Coleen

Kelly
Tracy

Maralina

doddstephanie16@gmail.com
doeblerjudy@gmail.com
belladoll1599@gmail.com
m_doran@sbcglobal.net

terri.doty@mfschools.net
dglsred23@gmail.com

angelsilvs2003@yahoo.com
downsv@district65.net

dranichnikova@me.com
ravynlindzie@gmail.com
lynettedubovik@u-46.org

joshduffy09@gmail.com
jduignan@depaul.edu

pdujlovi@psd202.org
Idure@jsmorton.org
jdusek@y115.0rg
saradwyer3@gmail.com
krayon3@att.net
ldzurics@comcast.net
Imoss@y115.org
leeakaja@Hotmail.com

lindsayann16@gmail.com

coleenegani12@augustana.edu

keqgy@yahoo.com

teifmail@earthlink.net
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maralina.elliott@caseywestfield. central-council

org



Ericksen
Esserman

Estabrook
Estrada

Evans
Farnesi

Farrell-Levange
Felgenhauer

Ferraro
Fichtel
Filbin

Fish
Fitz-Henley

Fitzpatrick
Flatt

Flick
Foecking

Fontana
Foran
Fors
Foster
Fox

Fox
Franzese
Frazier

Freitag

Deana
Ruth

Monica
William

Lisa
Elizabeth

Patricia
Sarah

Alyssa
LeAnn
Deborah
Allison
Rene

Jennifer
Hannah
Kirsten
Susan

Theresa
Lauren
Lizzy
Sean
Meilssa
Angela
Erin
Laura

Michael

arlomosby5@gmail.com
resserman@artic.edu

monica.estabrook@gmail.com
werdmvmnt@gmail.com

levans@illinois.edu
efarnesi@isd109.org

pjfarrell_art@yahoo.com
sfelgenhauer@d131.org

alyssaf140@gmail.com
Ifichtel@d131.org
dfilbin@sd206.org
alliegracefish@gmail.com
lalafitz@aim.com

jfitzpatrick@benton47.org
hkflatt@gmail.com
kirsten.a.flick@gmail.com
sfoecking@d127.org

tkfontana@gmail.com
leforan13@gmail.com
efors14@gmail.com
sfoster@d15.us
foxm@alwood.net
italiancurlz@gmail.com
pyka.erin@gmail.com
laurafrazierstudio@gmail.com

freitagm@ccsd15.net
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Frost

Fulton
Gallovitch
Garrity-Duffey

Geggus
Gehm

Geocaris
Geyer
Ghrer

Gilley
Gipple

Glaser
Glover

Glowacki
Gniech

Gnutek
Gnutek

Godek
Gola

Golden

Gomez
Gonzalez

Gordon
Gordon Davis
Gorr

Goslin

Tricia
Seraya
Marina
Erin

Lauren
Carly

Joseph
Julie
Kris

Nancy
Meredith

Jamie
Jamie

Kamila
Chuck

Michael
Mike

Abigail
Bethany

Angie

Michaela
Wes

Alyssa
Kathleen
Kathryn

Vanessa

tfrost@sd308.org
s.fulton78@gmail.com
marinasgallovitch@gmail.com
egarrityduffey@d211.org

geggusl@district87.org
carlygehm@gmail.com

joegeocaris@gmail.com
jmgeyer2@yahoo.com
mknrin06@comcast.net

nancyegilley@gmail.com
gipplemeredith@gmail.com

jglaser@sd308.org
jamiemglover@gmail.com

glowack3@illinois.edu
cgniech@jjc.edu

michael.gnutek@gmail.com
mgnutek@sd25.org

aggodek@ilstu.edu
bethanygola@gmail.com

angiegolden87@gmail.com

michaelala.gomez@gmail.com
wgonzalez@d230.org

amaloney904@gmail.com

kgordondavis@mothermcauley.

org
kathryn.a.gorr@gmail.com

vgoslin@amboy.net
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Gracia

Graham
Grand
Gray-Rodriguez

Greer
Grice
Grieff
Griffin
Grigg

Grimaldi
Grimm

Grimm
Grissinger
Gritton
Grodoski

Gross
Gross

Gruber
Grzyb

Guasco
Gude
Guenther
Guerra

Guidinger
Guido
Guss

Guttschow
Haag

Crisol

Megan
Kellie
Chrissy

Sarah
Jonathan
Stacey
Ann
Colleen

Jen
Anne

DiDi
Louise
Luanne
Chris

Stacey
Kelly

Dr. Donald
Nyssa

Heather
Stephen Olivia
Lauren
Thomas

Tara
Vito
Wendy

Lauren
Jonathan

GraciaCChavez@gmail.com

meganrenedesign@gmail.com

kellieweber31@gmail.com
Cmgray-rodriguez@cps.edu

greer.sarah.elizabeth@gmail.co

m
jgrice@d125.org

stacey.grieff@gmail.com
aelizabethgriffin@gmail.com
10182@kaneland.org

jengrimaldi@comcast.net
anne.d.bell@gmail.com

ddgrimm@gmail.com
Igrissinger@comcast.net
Igritton@molineschools.org
cgrodoski@gmail.com

grossst@u4sd.org
kgross1@niu.edu

dgruber@itsintheair.net
nwilhelmsen5@gmail.com

heatherkpower@gmail.com
ogude@me.com
guentherl@epcusd401.org

t9134m@comcast.net

guidingert@mercerschools.org

1artxsmartxheart@gmail.com
wguss@d155.org

log13cat@ilstu.edu
jhaag@millikin.edu
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Hahn
Hahn
halkitis
Hamblock

Hameed
Hamilton

Handschuh
Hanks
Hardy
Harper
Harrison
Hartley
Harvey

Hatch
Haut

Hawkins
Hazelton
Healy
Hearon
Hearth

Hector
Heinz

Helbig
Heller
Henderson

Hennebry

Carol
Ashley
kellie
Rachel

Umar
Logan

Kelly
Amy
Venessa
Amber
Wynne
Ann

Will

Joey
Greg

Angela
Caitlin
Rebecca
Jonathan
Liese

Eric
Kristyn

Art
Lea
Ellie

Ryan

carol.hahn@heartland.edu
ahahn@y115.org

kellie_sol@yahoo.com

rachelhamblock@pecschools.co

m
umarh2@illinois.edu
Iclayhamilton@gmail.com

goghgogh66@gmail.com
amyehanks@gmail.com
vhardy@lisle202.org
aiharper54@yahoo.com
wynne@circlevenue.com

ahartley@setonschool.com

williamkevinharvey@gmail.com

joey.hatch@illinoisartstation.org

Greghaut@gmail.com
hawkinsfurrow@gmail.com
caitlin.hazelton@sd129.org
rhealy@hf233.org
woonsak@gmail.com
liese.hearth@gmail.com

ehector@millikin.edu
Kaheinz23@gmail.com

aehelbig@cps.edu
Ischwieg@live.com
ellierhenderson@gmail.com

ryanhennebry81@gmail.com
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Hermosillo
Hernandez
Hernandez

Hillyer
Hoffmann

Holder
Holdman
Hole

Holeton
Holmer

Hopper
Horvath
Hostert
Houlihan
Houston
Hubbs

Huber
Hughes

Hulke
Hutchison

Hutler
Hyken
Ibarra
Idell
Insalaco

Irizarry

Julia
lvan
Marisa

Kathryn
Rita

Amber
Michelle
Katherine

Katie
Malinda

William
Russell
Nick
Kristen
Jessica
Rebecca

Whitney
Alexis

Mackenzie
Brooke

Lisa
Catherine
Carolina
Megan
Tiffany

Moses

julia.hermosillo@heritage8.org

teaching.mrhernandez@gmail.c

om
hernandezm@district65.net

kathioh@aol.com
hoffmann.rita@marist.net

amber.r.holder@gmail.com
holdmanmi@dist102.k12.il.us
katherinehole1@gmail.com

kholeton@pekinhigh.net
malinda.holmer@gmail.com

williamhopper841@gmail.com
rhorvath@d211.org
nhostert@gmail.com
kristenhoulihan@comcast.net
jhouston@d181.org
Rebeccahubbs65@gmail.com

chromiumblossom@gmail.com
hughesa5500@gmail.com

mdhulke@ilstu.edu
brooke.hutchison@gmail.com

lisahutler@u-46.org
khyken@d125.org
carolinaibarra773@gmail.com
midell@lhs210.net
wagondancer@gmail.com

mosesirizarry@u-46.org
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Jacobs

Jacobsen
James

jamiequilts50
janel

Janick
Jansma
Jansma
jeglinsk
Jenkins
Jenner
Jensen
Jimenez

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson

Johnston
Johnston

Jokubauskas

Jones
Jones

Jones

Jordan

Amanda

Braden
Gerry

Jamie S.
lonna

Angela
Marielena
Michael
shannon
Julie
Theodore
Blair

Lisa

Amy
Hannah
Adam

Debbie
Lindsay
Mark
Denise

Brittney
Kaitlin

Erika

Meadow
Abigail

Timothy

Hope

ajjacobs1230@gmail.com

bbjacob@ilstu.edu
gjames@lths.net

jamiequilts50@gmail.com
Ljanel@sd170.com

angelajanick@gmail.com
ljansma@wths.net
mrjansma@hotmail.com
sjeglinski1@hotmail.com
julie.jenkins14@comcast.net
t.luke.jenner@gmail.com
jensenb@rbhs208.net
lisa.jimenez@rps205.com

amyjohnson123@gmail.com
info@illinoisartstation.org
adambradleyaj@hotmail.com

debbieann75@yahoo.com

mrs.lindsay.johnson@gmail.com

crosscheck300@gmail.com
dejohnson@joliet86.org

bjohnston@athens-213.org

knannersandlemons@gmail.co

m
dariuserika@sbcglobal.net

meadowjones@ucla.edu
ajones@sps5.org

tiones@berkeley87.org

hope.jordan1027@gmail.com
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Kane
Kawaters
Kaye
Kearns

kegebein
Keim

Kelly
Kemp
Kepka
Kernd|
Kirk
Kline
Klopack
Klunder
Knapp
Kniss
Knuckles
Knudson
Knutson
Kolkay
Kollias
Konz

Koppenhoefer
Korotkin

Kotas

Krantz

Sandra
Colleen
Jennifer
Francine

elizabeth
Brad

Megan
Cheriff
AJ.
Jenna
Elizabeth
Maria
Ken
Angela
Amy
Laura
Shawn
Anna
Kathryn
Aaron
Zoe
Karin

Kaitlin
Rachel
Jill

Barbara

skane@ccookschool.org
ct.kawaters@gmail.com
artmistress@comcast.net
fkearns@sd308.org

lizkeg12@gmail.com
brad.keim@gmail.com

mkelly1@naperville203.org
kempcheriff@gmail.com
ajkepka@gmail.com
jennakerndl@gmail.com
ekirk@ksd140.org
ArtsyVictoria@gmail.com
ken@kenklopackart.com
Angela.Klunder@trnty.edu
aknapp@bureauvalley.net

Ikniss@fc74.org

shawn.knuckles@wacoisd.org

annaknudson@u-46.org
kknutson@wths.net
beaglebear33@yahoo.com
zckolli345@gmail.com
karin.konz@gmail.com

kmkoppe@ilstu.edu
rachelskorotkin@gmail.com
jkotas@mothermcauley.org

bwieland1@earthlink.net
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Kremarik
Krokar

Krueger
Krueger
Krueger
Kuchan
Kuhn
Kunca
Kurzawski
Kushner

Kwak

La Vine
Lagerstam
Ladeunesse
Roach
Lamour

landes

Lanker
LaPapa

Latzke
Learned
Leban
Lemrise
Lessard
Letellier

Letsinger

Katie
Kathleen

Judy
Judy
Emily
Margaret
Leah
Veronique
Amanda
Sherri
Kara
Denise
Rachel

Jill
Kristen

Lisa
Alicia

Merry
Irene

Brenda
Nicole
Todd
Alexandra
Adrienne
Elizabeth

Sarah

klkrcma@ilstu.edu
krokark@gmail.com

jkruegs@mac.com
jkrueger@johnsburg12.org
ekrueger@plano88.org
mekuchan@wacohi.net
Ikuhn11@gmail.com
kunca.nikki@ccsd59.org
akurzawski@nssd112.org
sherrikushner@gmail.com
karalkwak@gmail.com
ebjdlj@comcast.net
rlavine@jths.org

jlagerstam@usd116.org
kristenlaj@gmail.com

lisalamour5@gmail.com
aliciahanson@hotmail.com

merrylanker@gmail.com
irenelapapa5@gmail.com

latzkebl@gmail.com
nrlearned2@me.com
toddleban@gmail.com

allemrise@gmail.com

adrienne.lessard@gmail.com

liz.nikiel@gmail.com

sletsinger6@gmail.com
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Leveston

Lietz
Lindgren

Long-Ingram
Lord

Lowman
Lozar

Lynch

M White
Macatangay
MacBeth
MacLennan-
Chung
Madden
Magierski
Maina

Majack

Maken Ali
Mann
Manullang

Marcantonio
Marcordes
Marks
Martin
martin
Martinkus

Matas

Danielle

Richelle
Katherine

Emma
Eva

Emily
Amy

Erin
Christie
April
Lorelei
Katherine
Heather
Edd
Lucinda
Chris

Ava
Nora
Korinne

Lara
Kristine
Alexys
Jaxson
kristyn
Lauren

Francisco

dleveston@gmail.com

richellelietz@hotmail.com
klindgren@kcsd96.org

elong@lexington.k12.il.us
evaannlord@gmail.com

emilylowman08@gmail.com
amylozar@gmail.com

ealynch@cps.edu
cwhite@bn98.org
april_macatangay@glenbard.or
golorelei@gmail.com
kat.j.mac@gmail.com
hmadden@gmail.com
emagierski@bhsd228.com
jc.amen6@gmail.com

cmajack@gmail.com

am104@illinois.edu
nmann@iwest.k12.il.us
korinnemanullang@bighollow.us

mrsmarcantonio@gmail.com
kmarcordes@hf233.org
amarks@geneva304.org
jcmart4315@gmail.com
martinkristyn97 @yahoo.com
Imartinkus1@gmail.com

matasart33@gmail.com
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Matas Janell jmatas@naperville203.org northeast-

council
Matos Hannah hannah.matos.94@gmail.com  northwest-
council
Matt Deyana visualdeyana@gmail.com northeast-
council
Matthews Joseph jsmatt1@ilstu.edu central-council
Mattox Carolyn mattoxc@district65.net northeast-
council
Mayhugh Jessica jamayhugh12@gmail.com Central Council
McAfee Heather hmcafee3@gmail.com central-council
McAllister Katelynn katelynnmcallister@gmail.com  northeast-
council
McArthur Libby greenllamaduck@gmail.com northeast-
council
McDonald Elizabeth elizabeth.renee.mcdonald@gma Northeast
il.com Council
McDuff Abigail itsalwaysabby@gmail.com northeast-
council
McGee Theresa theresafmcgee@gmail.com northeast-
council
McGehee Kathryn katmcgeheeart@gmail.com south-council
McGhan Pegeen pmcghan@hotmail.com northeast-
council
McHenry Kim kbrrr4@gmail.com northeast-
council
Mclintyre Celeste cmcintyre@lisle202.org northeast-
council
McKay Dawn Bertolotto ejjemom0612@gmail.com northwest-
council
McKimson Angela amckimson@nlsd122.org northeast-
council
McMillan Jennifer mcmillan.jennifer@ccsd59.org  northeast-
council
McNealy Rebecca mcnealy.r@nb27.org northeast-
council
McNulty Scott Scotttmcnulty@gmail.com northeast-
council
Meadows Karen karenimeadows1210@gmail.co Northeast
m Council
Melendez Jennifer Jennifer.Melendez@bps101.net northeast-
council
Menge Nancy nmenge@hotmail.com Northwest
Council
Meraz-Lechuga Elizabeth lizmeraz7@yahoo.com northeast-
council
Miller Joy joymillerstudios@gmail.com central-council
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Miller
Mills

Minch
Minett
Misiaszek

Mitchell
Mittelbrun

Miulli
Monson
Moore

Moore
Moorman

Morozan
Morris-Brylski
Motto

Moylan

Mungons
Murphy
Murphy
Murray

Nagy

Nance
Nava

Neal
Nederhouser
Neely

Neigel

Noonan

Kristin
Joan

Amy
Emma
Danielle

Justin
Morgan

Vittoria
Theresa
Amy

David
Shayla

Lavinia
Michele
Sue
Julia

Daniel
Theresa
Martin
Anne

Robin

Parker
Nicole

Erica
Cassie
Jayla
Terry

Josie

kweilert13@hotmail.com
jimills25@gmail.com

amuir@sps186.org
411emma@gmail.com
Misiaszekd@prairiehill.org

jmitchell@millikin.edu
momittel44@gmail.com

vnmiulli@gmail.com
artpuppy76@yahoo.com
moorea@eths202.org

colemoore00@gmail.com
js.moorman@outlook.com

laviniamorozan@yahoo.com
morris@willowsacademy.org
suemotto@gmail.com
jumoylan@gmail.com

dmungons@millikin.edu
tessmurphyno.1@gmail.com
mmurphy@c.ringling.edu

anneamblermurray@gmail.com

nagyr@sunsetridge29.org

parkernance13@gmail.com
navan@district65.net

erica.leslie.01@gmail.com
pj_nederhouser@yahoo.com
Jaylaneely212@gmail.com
tneigel@elmhurst205.org

janoon1@ilstu.edu
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Novoselsky
Nowlin

Nustra Karnats
O'Hanley
O'Malley

Obelleiro
Oddo

Odum
Olson
Ores

Ossey
Overgaard
oversmith
Pabellon

Pack
Padilla

Paitz
Pankau

Parenti
Park
Parkes
Parks
Parks
Parrish

Paulson
Paulsrud

Pawlicki

Nichol
Amme
Lindsay
Heidi
Daniel

Rita
William

John
Bradley
Traci

Ann
Theresa
kristin
Meaghan

Kelly
Michelle

Kendra
Elizabeth

Kathryn
Cecilia
Margaret
Traci
Amy
Kerry

Jody
Cori

Emily

novoselsky.nichol@ccsd59.org

aanowlin@cps.edu
lindsay.nk@gmail.com
hohanley@isd109.org
dm.omalley27@gmail.com

ritacobelleiro@gmail.com
Migioiao@gmail.com

odumjo707@gmail.com
bmolson@eiu.edu
toophelia@hotmail.com

aerossey@gmail.com

teacherslearningcenter@gmail.c

om
koversmith@gmail.com

mpabellon@op97.org

Kpack@nazarethacademy.com

mpadilla@d123.org

kkjohn4@ilstu.edu
lachaney1@gmail.com

kathrynparenti@gmail.com
pcecilia1219@gmail.com
margom.parkes@gmail.com
traciparks65@gmail.com
amykparks@comcast.net
kparrish@d155.org

p3737@msn.com
coripaulsrud@gmail.com

emilyp223@hotmail.com
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Peck
Perez

Perkins
Perry-Wetzel
Peters

Peterson
Peterson

Pfohl
Phalen

Phelps
Phillips
Phouybanhdyt

Piekarczyk
Pinson
Piper
Pivoney

Planting
Plazak

Pointer
Pollastrini
Popovich

Prairie-Steber
Presnak

Price

Priddy
Pyburn

Quezada
Raffaelli

Kristen
Dalila

Kylea
Anne
Wendy

Kailey
Jennifer

Deborah
Sara

Kim
Brandon
Brandon
Bridget
Lauren
Stephanie

Natalie

Jim
Mary

Courtney
MacKenzie
Karen

Cheryl
Jessica

Michelle

Ashley
Scott

Alondra
Savannah

peck.kristen@gmail.com
dalilaperezuic.arted@yahoo.co
m

kylea.perkins1@gmail.com

anne.e.perry@gmail.com
wpeters@cumberland.k12.il.us

peterskai@unit5.org
peterson.jennifer@ccsd59.org

DebPfohl@gmail.com
saraphalen@gmail.com

kimberlyphelps13@gmail.com
blphillips98@gmail.com
brandon@capechicago.org

bp.gogh@gmail.com
Impinson17@gmail.com
piper.stephanie.e@gmail.com
nrpivoney@gmail.com

jim.planting@gmail.com
maryplazak@gmail.com

courtneykatelyn34@gmail.com
kenzeerhaye@gmail.com
karen_popovich@ipsd.org

steberc@unit11.org
walker64@miamioh.edu

michelle.price@d214.org

ashleypriddy13@gmail.com
digitalpyburn@gmail.com

amq028@gmail.com
$¢26926@gmail.com

20

northeast-
council

northeast-
council

central-council
south-council

northeast-
council

central-council

northeast-
council

northeast-
council

northeast-
council

central-council
central-council

northeast-
council

northeast-
council

northeast-
council

northeast-
council

northeast-
council

Central Council

northeast-
council

northeast-
council

northeast-
council

northeast-
council

central-council

Northwest
Council

northeast-
council

south-council

northeast-
council

central-council

northeast-
council



Raia
Ramey
Readdy
Reints

Renfro
Rico

Rinn

Rio

Rivera
Rizio-Altman

Robbins
Robinson
Rockel

Roddis
Rodems

Rodriguez
Rodriguez

Rodriguez
Rose
Rovge

Royster
Royster

Rozell
Russell
Ryan
Ryan

Ryback

Jenny
Dorothy
Laura
Jilian

Brooke
Andrea

Colette
Summer
Chasity
Audrey Jean

Douglas
Brianna
Erin

David
Shane

Felix
Mary

Daniela
Meghan
Julie

Fredrick
Rochele

Alison
Robin
Meghan
Meghan

Shana

jraia@op97.org
deeramey29@yahoo.com
paintingsbylaura@yahoo.com
jreints@district100.com

brookeknebel@gmail.com
andrea.c.rico@gmail.com

coletterinn@att.net
summer.s.rio@gmail.com
chasor08@gmail.com
AudreyJeanRizioAltman@gmail.
com

drobbins@harrisburg3.org

brobi2000@hotmail.com
artist4rent@hotmail.com

Davidroddis@hotmail.com
shanewr22@gmail.com

fvrodri@ilstu.ed
meiryrodriguez@att.net

rodriguezdaniela1162@gmail.co
m
meghan.r.steinman@gmail.com

jrovge@gmail.com

froyste@ilstu.edu
rocroy@hotmail.com

rozellali11@gmail.com
robindarts@comcast.net
meghanryan@bighollow.us
mcryan1988@gmail.com

sryback@bernardzell.org
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Sadowski
Saeed

Sagum
Saibert

Salinas
Salvatini

Sampras
Sanborn-
Novickas

Sanchez Arrieta

Sanders
Santos
Saul
Savone

Schaefer
Schafer
schindlbeck
schmidt
Schmidt

Schoen-Rubini
Schreiber

Schrenk
Schroeck
Schroeder
Schuelke
Schweiger
Scigouski

Scott

Katie
Amena

Ismael
Faith

Christa
Rosemary

Dina
Patricia
Diana Gabiriela

Bethany
Candice
Sally

Jennifer

Jonathan
Margaret
andrea
Josh
Lauren

Cortney
Gretchen

Peter
Brian
Samantha
Michael
Carrie Ann
Laurel

Tanya

kldawson87@gmail.com
saeedamena@gmail.com

[-Sagum@neiu.edu
dodeh3@depaul.edu

christa_salinas@yahoo.com
salvatinir@epcusd401.org

kdsam@me.com
pjs@novickas.net
sanchez.diana1@outlook.com

beth.toler839@gmail.com
csantos@bths201.org
ssaul@dunlapcusd.net
jsavone@d75.org

jmschaefer@d211.org
machafer@bpd3.org
a.schindlbeck@gmail.com
joshua.l.schmidt@gmail.com
laurenschmidt23@yahoo.com

cortneyschoen16@gmail.com

gretchenaschreiber@gmail.com

peter@schrenk.org
bschroeck1@gmail.com
sicook27@gmail.com
mschuelk@psd202.org
ppodpress@gmail.com
10011@kaneland.org

tanyamscott1234@gmail.com
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Scott
Seymour
Shapiro

Sheckler
Sheppard

Shifley
Shin
Shore
Shutt
Sianis

Siegel
Siegesmund

Siegesmund
Silerzio

Simaytis
Simmons

Simonds
Simoneaux
Simpson
Skura

Smith
Smith

Smith
Smith
Smith

Smith

Suzanne
Margaret
Amy

Jennifer
Danielle

Kevin
Teresa
Heather
Judd
Eleni

Heather
Richard

Richard
Karyl

Abigail
Jody

Tessa
Laura
Desiree
Michael Jon

Natalie
David

Emily
Nealion
David M.

Courtney

suzi.scott@gmail.com
mseymour@lfschools.net
shapiroad@vvsd.org

jsheckler@limestone310.org
daniellesheppard89@gmail.com

kevinshifley@gmail.com
teresays1465@hotmail.com
shoreheather@gmail.com
jshutt@d155.org
esianis@dupage88.net

hisiegel713@gmail.com
richard.siegesmund@gmail.com

rsiegesmund@niu.edu
ksilerzio@yahoo.com

asimaytis2@gmail.com
jody.simmons@1Iz95.org

tessa.e.simonds@gmail.com
Isimoneaux97 @gmail.com
simpsond@district148.net
mskura@sd308.org

nfs3@illinois.edu
David_Smith@ipsd.org

emily.smith@bps101.net
smithn@le-win.net
david@smithstudiogeneseo.co

m
csmith@pcwolves.net
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Socoloff
Sohn
Soria-Martinez
Sortino
Sowinski
Sparks
Stabler
Stachon
Stadt

Stahl

Stancin
Stanich
Steele-Fritsch
Stephens

Still

Stisser
Stockton

Stoerger-Flavin
Storm
Stover

Strejc

Strode
Suits

Summers-
Romero

Sungkajun
Sutterlin

Miriam
Hope
Veronica
Deanna
Kathryn
Wendy
Albert
Rich
Raymond
Emily
Jacqualyn
Heather
Laura
Charles
Emma
Lisa
Lynn
Trixie
Rachel
Margaret
Sandra

Camille
Melissa

Martha

Annie
Kristina

miriamsocolofff@yahoo.com
hopesohn@gmail.com
verosoma@gmail.com
dsortino@gmail.com
sowinskikathryn@gmail.com
WSparksartstudio73@gmail.co
m

bertstabler@gmail.com
rstachon@me.com
ray.stadt@chsd218.org
emevensen6@gmail.com
jstevenson08@gmail.com
hstanich@sd308.org
Lsteele-fritsch@sd308.org
chstephens01@gmail.com
eastill@ilstu.edu
theartmill052@gmail.com

lynn.stockton@yahoo.com

flavint@tuscola.k12.il.us
rstorm2@illinois.edu

mstover@chicagoartsacademy.
org
sstrejc@yahoo.com

cjstrode8@hotmail.com
suitsm@cusd1.com

mgromero@comecast.net

asungka@ilstu.edu
kristinasutterlin@gmail.com
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Swalve Katie kswalve@westminsterchristian. northeast-

org council
Sweet Nathan nkasweet@yahoo.com northeast-
council
Sweitzer Randy rsweitzer@d127.org northeast-
council
Swenson Morgan morgan.swenson@keithschool. northwest-
net council
Symowicz Melissa msymowicz@yahoo.com northeast-
council
Szulkowski Gina gszulkowski@cps.edu northeast-
council
Tabayoyong Christine ckueker@sd308.org northeast-
council
Tanta Mirela mtanta@millikin.edu northeast-
council
Tardy Evelyne evelynetardy@hotmail.com northeast-
council
Taylor Janet jataylorart@gmail.com northeast-
council
Taylor Casey casey.taylor@wssd115.org south-council
Teichman Gillian GVTEICHMAN@GMAIL.COM  northeast-
council
Tewell Rachel rtewell94@gmail.com south-council
Thayer Becky rebekah.thayer@central301.net northeast-
council
Thomas Britney bthomas40@gmail.com northeast-
council
Thomas Jennifer teach_learn_create@yahoo.co northeast-
m council
Thompson Jeanette jevirgo27@gmail.com northeast-
council
Thompson Kelsey kema91@gmail.com northeast-
council
Thornton Matthew isumatthew139@gmail.com northeast-
council
Thraen- Irene ithraenborowski@gusd120.k12.i northwest-
Borowski l.us council
Tiemstra Susan stiemstra@me.com northwest-
council
TieriTon Kathleen kathleentieri@gmail.com northwest-
council
Tomich-Adair  Donna donnatomichadair@stfrancis.ed central-council
u
Tomlinson Abigail atomlinson0613@gmail.com central-council
Trammel Susan mommylillylucy@gmail.com northeast-
council
Turner Hannah hannahiturner619@gmail.com  south-council
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Valdez

Valencia

Van Den
Handel

Van Wetering

Vance
Varela
Varg
Vasil
Ventura
Vermeer
Vikre
voelker
Vogt
Voris
Wagner
Wakefield

Walker
Wallis
Ward
Wargin

Wartsbaugh
Watkins

Watts-Ellis
Weaver
Wells

Mary
Emmanuel
Rachael
Dan

Erin
Heidi
Alana
Kristiana
Dawn
Tony
Danielle
Marty
Nick
John
Katie
Nicole

Ed
Kathryn
Amy
Jennifer

Kaylee
Jenna

Melinda
Courtney
Lisa

Wells-Papanek Doris

mmathey@gmail.com
evalencia@sd308.org
rvische@gmail.com
vanweteringd@district65.net
vance@ogschool.org
heidi.stachulak@gmail.com
alanavarg@gmail.com
vasil.kristiana@gmail.com
dventura@npd117.net
vermeert@sherrard.us
dmvikre@gmail.com
evoelker@csd99.org
nvogt@pontiac90.org
jovo2202@mac.com
k.wagner2@comcast.net
nmwakefield@eiu.edu

edwalker@millikin.edu
kathrynwallisO@gmail.com
warda@ghills69.com
jwargin@olchs.org
kaylee.wartsbaugh@palestine-
pioneers.net

watkinsannjenna@gmail.com

mwattsellis@usd116.org
clmweaver84@gmail.com
Imwells98@gmail.com

doris@designlearning.us
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Wenzel

Wherry
Whipple

White
Wick
Wielgosz

Wilcoxen
Wilkin

Willis Fisher
Wilson
Winkelman

Winter
Wisser
wisser
Witherspoon
Woijcik
Woijcik
Wolfe
Wood
Wood
Wood-
Hagedorn
Woods
WoodsJr
Wykret

Wysocki

Yakel

Kelly

Madison
Daniel

Lindsey
Sarah
Michelle

Jessa
Grahame

Linda
Lemar
Matt

Jennifer
Zachary
zachary
Jessica
Jane
Melissa
Amy
Elizabeth
Kyle
Erin
Michelle
Donald
Kristen
Jennifer

John

kellywenzelphoto@gmail.com

mwherry@millikin.edu
whipple2@comcast.net

lindseywhite0512@gmail.com
swick@perued.net
mwielgosz01@gmail.com
jwilcoxen@millikin.edu

grahame.wilkin@aurorachristian
.org

Imwfis@gmail.com
Iswilson8177@gmail.com
mwinkelman@sbcglobal.net

wintergal73@gmail.com
zwisser@d155.org
zwisser@d155.org
jessrw@msn.com
janewojcik23@gmail.com
meesemail@yahoo.com
awolfe423@gmail.com
elizabethvwood9@gmail.com
kwood@naperville203.org
wood.erin@ccsd59.org
michellewoods1103@gmail.com
djmspro@gmail.com
KRISTEN.WYKRET@GMAIL.C
oM
wysocki.jennifer@stcyril.org

jyakel@scrtc.com
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Yap
Yingst
York
Zahn
Zalkus
Zappia-
Eickmeier
Zavala

Zerrusen

Zerwas
Zill

Zimmer
Zimmerman

Zink
Zolecki

Zralka

Kelly
Nicole
Alicia
Miranda
Dawn
Michelle
Linda
Stacey

Tracy
Carissa

Elizabeth
Michele

Sarah
Carolyn

Nicole

yapk@vvsd.org
nyingst@d131.org
ayork@sd44.org
mzahn@y115.org

dawnrose989@gmail.com

michellezappiaeickmeier@u-46.

org
me2art@aol.com

staceyzerrusen@yahoo.com

tzerwas5@yahoo.com
carissazill@gmail.com

ezimme4@ilstu.edu
soulfunart@comcast.net

sarahzink2484@gmail.com
cazolecki@gmail.com

nicole.zralka@siu.edu
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DIVISION LAST NAME (FIRST NAME |ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP EMAIL CONTACT EMAIL EMAIL TO USE COUNCIL
Elementary Bowman Breana PO Box 282 Prairie City IL 61470 breanahavens@gmail.com breanahavens@gmail.com Central Council
Middle Carroll Erin 2811 Greenfield Rd Bloomington IL 61704 erinmariesheets@gmail.com erinmariesheets@gmail.com Central Council
Coble Aubrey acoble@millikin.edu acoble@millikin.edu Central Council
Secondary Comparetto Carol-Lynn 307 South Van Doren Street Champaign IL 61820 carollynn.comparetto9@gmail.com carollynn.comparetto9@gmail.col Central Council
Secondary Drone Ravyn 629 Cherry St. Mt. Carmel IL 62863 ravynlindzie@gmail.com ravynlindzie@gmail.com Central Council
Elementary Geggus Lauren 1214 N. Oak Bloomington IL 61701 geggusl@district87.org geggusl@district87.org Central Council
Middle Graham Megan 4971 S 16250W Road Buckingham IL 60917 meganrenedesign@gmail.com meganrenedesign@gmail.com |Central Council
Student Guttschow Lauren 305 E College Ave Normal IL 61761 log13cat@ilstu.edu log13cat@ilstu.edu Central Council
Hector Eric ehector@millikin.edu ehector@millikin.edu Central Council
elementary Johnson Amy 1708 S Sunny Acres Rd Mahomet IL 61853 amyjohnson123@gmail.com amyjohnson123@gmail.com|amyjohnson123@gmail.com Central Council
Student Lowman Emily PO Box 463 Pekin IL 61555 emilylowman08@gmail.com emilylowman08@gmail.com Central Council
elementary Mayhugh Jessica 300 E Court St Paris IL 61944 jamayhugh12@gmail.com jamayhugh12@gmail.com |jamayhugh12@gmail.com Central Council
Mitchell Justin jmitchell@millikin.edu jmitchell@millikin.edu Central Council
secondary Planting Jim POB 493 Warren IL 61087 jim.planting@gmail.com jim.planting@gmail.com jim.planting@gmail.com Central Council
museum-educat| Scott Tanya 701 Douglas Bloomington IL 61701 tanyamscott1234@gmail.com tanyamscott1234@gmail.con tanyamscott1234@gmail.com |Central Council
Elementary Stoerger-Flavin | Trixie PO Box 233 207 Fifth St. Ivesdale IL 61851 flavint@tuscola.k12.il.us flavint@tuscola.k12.il.us Central Council
Walker Ed edwalker@millikin.edu edwalker@millikin.edu Central Council
Wherry Madison mwherry@millikin.edu mwherry@millikin.edu Central Council
Wilcoxen Jessa jwilcoxen@millikin.edu jwilcoxen@millikin.edu Central Council
student Abel Tim 1207 W. Park Ave Champaign IL 61821 tabel2@illinois.edu tim.abel.365@gmail.com tim.abel.365@gmail.com central-council
student Alexander Molly 9330s spaulding ave Evergreen Park |IL 60805 Mollyalexx04@gmail.com Mollyalexx04@gmail.com [Mollyalexx04@gmail.com central-council
student Anderson Lisa 805 N. Idaho Street West Peoria IL 61604-4914 lisageneanderson@gmail.com Lisageneanderson@gmail.cd Lisageneanderson@gmail.com [central-council
student Bae Eunhye 310 E Springdfield Ave Champaign IL 61820 bbc2513@gmail.com bbc2513@gmail.com bbc2513@gmail.com central-council
student Balsamo Rachel 1803 Flagstone LN Aurora IL 60502 rachel.balsamo17@gmail.com rachel.balsamo17@gmail.cofrachel.balsamo17@gmail.com |central-council
higher-educatior] Banzhoff Jayme 3 Alexander Ct Normal IL 61761 jaymebanzhoff@gmail.com jbanzhoff@gmail.com jbanzhoff@gmail.com central-council
secondary Beintum Jason 203 N. Meadowview Ln. Washington IL 61571 nureinwolf@yahoo.com nureinwolf@yahoo.com nureinwolf@yahoo.com central-council
retiree Belleville Patricia 511 Park Lane Drive Champaign IL 61820 pkbelleville@eiu.edu pkbelleville@eiu.edu pkbelleville@eiu.edu central-council
retiree Bennett Dorothy 11439 N County Rd 1840E Charleston IL 61920 dorothyjbennett16@gmail.com dorothyjbennett16@gmail.co|dorothyjbennett16@gmail.com |central-council
secondary Bennett Roberta 1002 S. Race Street Urbana IL 61801 rsbennet@gmail.com rsbennet@gmail.com rsbennet@gmail.com central-council
secondary Benton Ashley 909 E Oak St., Apt. 420 Mahomet IL 61853 ashleybenton42@gmail.com abenton@ridgeview19.org |abenton@ridgeview19.org central-council
higher-educatior) Bergmark Jennifer University of Illinois, School of Art and Desi| Champaign IL 61801 bergmar1@illinois.edu bergmar1@illinois.edu bergmar1@illinois.edu central-council
student Bier Madison 319 E Vernon Ave, Apt. 8 Normal IL 61761 mbier1115@gmail.com mbier1115@gmail.com mbier1115@gmail.com central-council
middle Biggs Jacy 33 Knox Road 650 E London Mills IL 61544 jacybrasher@gmail.com jacybrasher@gmail.com jacybrasher@gmail.com central-council
student Bitzer Lindsey 32 Lynn drive Hawthorn Wood4IL 60047 Inbitze@ilstu.edu Inbitze@ilstu.edu Inbitze@ilstu.edu central-council
middle Bjerga Kera 328 Harmony Court Unit 3 Bolingbrook IL 60440 kera_bjerga@ipsd.org kera.christine@comcast.net |kera.christine@comcast.net central-council
student Boliard Baylee 2848 Marcella Drive Decatur IL 62521 bboliard@millikin.edu bboliard@millikin.edu bboliard@millikin.edu central-council
student Booton Emily 18405 w. Grand dr. Gages lake IL 60030 Emilyboo444@gmail.com Emilyboo444@gmail.com [Emilyboo444@gmail.com central-council
middle Bosomworth Laura PO Box 112 227 N Wataga Street Oneida IL 61467 bosomworth1984@gmail.com bosomworth1984@gmail.corfbosomworth1984@gmail.com |central-council
higher-educatior| Briggs Judith 1420 Hanson Drive Normal IL 61761 jabrigg@ilstu.edu jabrigg@ilstu.edu jabrigg@ilstu.edu central-council
elementary Brinker Karen 907 Broadway Normal IL 61761 krschas@gmail.com krschas@gmail.com krschas@gmail.com central-council
middle brooks kassi 902 armstrong ave rockton IL 61072 kassiapel@yahoo.com kassi.brooks@rps205.com [kassi.brooks@rps205.com central-council
secondary Brumbaugh Lexi 1712 Curtis Creek Rd Quincy IL 62301 brumbaughlexi@gmail.com brumbaughlexi@gmail.com |brumbaughlexi@gmail.com central-council
secondary Burgess Katherine 705 W. North St. Abingdon IL 61410 kaiti.bierdeman@gmail.com kaiti.burgess@u304.org kaiti.burgess@u304.org central-council
secondary Bush Frank 1601 Calhoun Street BLOOMINGTON]IL 61701 frankiebartman@gmail.com frankiebartman@gmail.com |frankiebartman@gmail.com central-council
elementary Bussan Nicole 4708 N. 1625 East Rd. Heyworth IL 61745 nikkibussan7@gmail.com nikkibussan7@gmail.com nikkibussan7@gmail.com central-council
middle Christensen Tory 788 N 9th Avenue Canton IL 61520 torychristensen2b@gmail.com Victoria.Christensen@cusd6{ Victoria.Christensen@cusd66.orq central-council
elementary Chute Jenny 830 Main Street Meredosia IL 62665 jchute@mcsd11.net jchute@mcsd11.net jchute@mcsd11.net central-council
retiree Cinkovich B Dianne 202 Cameron Drive Edenton NC 27932-1659 thewatersedgestudio@gmail.com thewatersedgestudio@gmail) thewatersedgestudio@gmail.con| central-council
secondary Clark Kaylie 12 Marquette Place Buffalo Grove |IL 60089 krclar2@ilstu.edu krclar2@ilstu.edu krclar2@ilstu.edu central-council
student Clark Spencer 1232 E Jefferson St Bloomington IL 61701 spencerpines34@gmail.com smclar3@ilstu.edu smclar3@ilstu.edu central-council
student Clark Spencer 1232 E Jefferson St Bloomington IL 61701 savannahc02@icloud.com savannahc02@icloud.com [savannahc02@icloud.com central-council
secondary Clifford Jack 1236 Brown Ct Washington IL 61571 jjackcc4@gmail.com jeclifford@wacohi.net jeclifford@wacohi.net central-council
student Craff-Bedoya |Natali 75758 Vaughn Rd Aurora IL 60502 natcra44@gmail.com natcra44@gmail.com natcra44@gmail.com central-council
student Dababneh Christina 709 South Main Street Normal IL 61761 csdaba1@ilstu.edu Christina.Dababneh@gmail.q Christina.Dababneh@gmail.com | central-council
friend-of-iaea  |Darnell Cindy 1010 E1765 N Monticello IL 61856 cdarnell99@yahoo.com cdarnell99@yahoo.com cdarnell99@yahoo.com central-council
elementary Dean Erika 319 West 5th Street McNabb IL 61335 eadean01@gmail.com eadean01@gmail.com eadean01@gmail.com central-council
secondary Densberger Dana 5112 44th Avenue Moline IL 61265 danadensberger@hotmail.com danadensberger@hotmail.co danadensberger@hotmail.com |central-council
student Dew Annie 22106 E 800 N Rd Downs IL 61736 rmdew@ilstu.edu rmdew@ilstu.edu rmdew@ilstu.edu central-council
museum-educat{ Dharap Ishita 500 E Peabody Drive Champaign IL 61820 idharap@illinois.edu idharap@illinois.edu idharap@illinois.edu central-council
elementary Doty Terri 641 E Shafer St, Forsyth IL 62535 terri.doty@mfschools.net terri.doty@mfschools.net terri.doty@mfschools.net central-council
museum-educat{ Dranichnikova |Yunona 3130 N Lake Shore Drive Apt 1208 Chicago IL 60657 dranichnikova@me.com dranichnikova@me.com dranichnikova@me.com central-council
elementary Duffy Josh 194 S Henning Rd DANVILLE IL 61832 joshduffy09@gmail.com joshduffy09@gmail.com joshduffy09@gmail.com central-council
student Edwards Lindsay 1309 Ogelthorpe Ave URBANA IL 61802 lindsayann16@gmail.com lindsayann16@gmail.com [lindsayann16@gmail.com central-council
secondary Elliott Maralina 2821 E Washington Rd Casey IL 62420 marfeen02@hotmail.com maralina.elliott@caseywestfi¢ maralina.elliott@caseywestfield.q central-council
secondary Estabrook Monica 1624 Belclare Road Normal IL 61761 monica.estabrook@gmail.com monica.estabrook@gmail.cof monica.estabrook@gmail.com |central-council
secondary Farrell-Levange |Patricia 249 Blazing Star Dr Minooka IL 60447 pjfarrell_Art@yahoo.com pjfarrell_art@yahoo.com pjfarrell_art@yahoo.com central-council
museum-educat{ Glowacki Kamila 314 W John St Champaign IL 61820 kamilaaglowacki@gmail.com glowack3@illinois.edu glowack3@illinois.edu central-council
student Godek Abigail 3816 Sonoma Circle Lake in the Hills |IL 60156 agodek02@gmail.com aggodek@ilstu.edu aggodek@ilstu.edu central-council
secondary Gomez Michaela 510 W Voorhees st. Danville IL 61832 michaelala.gomez@gmail.com michaelala.gomez@gmail.co| michaelala.gomez@gmail.com |central-council
secondary Grand Kellie 10401 S. Trumbull Ave Chicago IL 60655 kellieweber31@gmail.com kellieweber31@gmail.com [kellieweber31@gmail.com central-council
secondary Grimaldi Jen 416 N Koke Mill Rd Springfield IL 62711 jengrimaldi@comcast.net jengrimaldi@comcast.net  |jengrimaldi@comcast.net central-council
elementary Gross Stacey 902 N Randolph St Champaign IL 61820 grossst@u4sd.org grossst@u4sd.org grossst@u4sd.org central-council
retiree Gruber Dr. Donald 3318 Hilltop Dr. Clinton IL 61727 dgruber@itsintheair.net dgruber@itsintheair.net dgruber@itsintheair.net central-council
secondary Guidinger Tara 107 Allens Avenue Rio IL 61472 taralguidinger@yahoo.com guidingert@mercerschools.o|guidingert@mercerschools.org |central-council
student Hameed Umar 302 S Second Street Apt: 605 Champaign IL 61820 umarhameed@hotmail.com umarh2@illinois.edu umarh2@illinois.edu central-council
administrative-sy Hatch Joey 1438 E 2370 North Road White Heath IL 61884 kjhatchO4@gmail.com joey.hatch@illinoisartstation.djoey.hatch@illinoisartstation.org |central-council
secondary Holeton Katie 382 Wildwood Dr Groveland IL 61535 ktholeton@gmail.com kholeton@pekinhigh.net kholeton@pekinhigh.net central-council
middle Huber Whitney 5 Flora Ct Champaign IL 61821 chromiumblossom@gmail.com chromiumblossom@gmail.col chromiumblossom@gmail.com |central-council
secondary Hulke Mackenzie 239 Cedar Lane Sherrard IL 61281 mdhulke@ilstu.edu mdhulke@ilstu.edu mdhulke@ilstu.edu central-council
student Jacobsen Braden 1429 Greenview Ct Schaumburg IL 60193 Jacobsen8213@gmail.com bbjacob@ilstu.edu bbjacob@ilstu.edu central-council
middle jamiequilts50 Jamie S. 6767 N County Road 1050E Mattoon IL 61938-8432 jamiequilts50@gmail.com jamiequilts50@gmail.com  |jamiequilts50@gmail.com central-council
elementary Johnson Hannah 101 E. VERNON AVE NORMAL IL 61761 hannah.johnson@illinoisartstation.org |info@illinoisartstation.org info@illinoisartstation.org central-council
elementary Johnston Brittney 1 Braves Ln Cantrall IL 62625 bjohnston@athens-213.org bjohnston@athens-213.org |bjohnston@athens-213.org central-council
secondary Johnston Kaitlin 2807 Monmouth Court, APT B Springfield IL 62704 knannersandlemons@gmail.com knannersandlemons@gmail.{knannersandlemons@gmail.com| central-council
higher-educatior] Jones Meadow 809 S Lynn St Urbana IL 61801 meadowjones@ucla.edu meadowjones@ucla.edu meadowjones@ucla.edu central-council
secondary Jordan Hope 1511 Prairie View Dr. Edwardsville IL 62025 hope.jordan1027@gmail.com hope.jordan1027@gmail.con|hope.jordan1027@gmail.com central-council
secondary kegebein elizabeth 107 Goodrich St. Kewanee IL 61443 lizkeg12@gmail.com lizkeg12@gmail.com lizkeg12@gmail.com central-council
student Koppenhoefer |Kaitlin ON689 E Curtis Sq Geneva IL 60134 kmkoppe@ilstu.edu kmkoppe@ilstu.edu kmkoppe@ilstu.edu central-council
higher-educatior] Krcmarik Katie 1570 Hunt Drive Apt F1 Normal IL 61761 klkrcma@ilstu.edu klkrcma@ilstu.edu klkrcema@ilstu.edu central-council
secondary Lagerstam Jill 1706 Carolyn Dr Champaign IL 61821 jlagerstam@gmail.com jlagerstam@usd116.org jlagerstam@usd116.org central-council
middle Lanker Merry 636 S 22nd PI Decatur IL 62521 merrylanker@gmail.com merrylanker@gmail.com merrylanker@gmail.com central-council
elementary Long-Ingram Emma 315 Clover Ct. Bloomington IL 61704 eelong12@gmail.com elong@lexington.k12.il.us  |elong@lexington.k12.il.us central-council
student Maken Al Ava 302 S 2nd St Apt 701 Champaign IL 61820 am104@illinois.edu am104@illinois.edu am104@illinois.edu central-council
secondary Mann Nora 1364 E 3100 North Rd Apt 2 Chebanse IL 60922 roseballoon23@gmail.com nmann@iwest.k12.il.us nmann@iwest.k12.il.us central-council
student Matthews Joseph 8 Pepper Pl Apt#4 Bloomington IL 61705 jsmatt1@ilstu.edu jsmatt1@ilstu.edu jsmatt1@ilstu.edu central-council
elementary McAfee Heather 2350 200th Ave. Emden IL 62635 hmcafee3@gmail.com hmcafee3@gmail.com hmcafee3@gmail.com central-council
elementary Miller Joy 901 N 21st Street Mattoon IL 61938 joymillerstudios@gmail.com joymillerstudios@gmail.com [joymillerstudios@gmail.com central-council
administrative-sy Minch Amy 1512 Wood Mill Drive Springfield IL 62704 psmuir@yahoo.com amuir@sps186.org amuir@sps186.org central-council
secondary Minett Emma 411 Unit B Grade Dr Minooka IL 60447 411emma@gmail.com 411emma@gmail.com 411emma@gmail.com central-council
student Mungons Daniel 1030 N Arlington Heights Road Arlington HeightgIL 60005 dmungons@millikin.edu dmungons@millikin.edu dmungons@millikin.edu central-council
student Murphy Theresa 305 E Locust St Apt 3 Bloomington IL 61701 tessmurphyno.1@gmail.com tessmurphyno.1@gmail.com|tessmurphyno.1@gmail.com central-council
elementary Nance Parker 204 North Parkside Rd Normal IL 61761 parkernance13@gmail.com parkernance13@gmail.com |parkernance13@gmail.com central-council
elementary Noonan Josie 701 e monroe st Bloomington IL 61761 josienoon1@gmail.com janoon1@ilstu.edu janoon1@ilstu.edu central-council
elementary Odum John 912 W Charles St Champaign IL 61821 odumjo@u4sd.org odumjo707@gmail.com odumjo707@gmail.com central-council
higher-education Olson Bradley 407 Eliot Drive Urbana IL 61801 olson35@gmail.com bmolson@eiu.edu bmolson@eiu.edu central-council
secondary Pack Kelly 1209 W Ogden Ave La Grange Park|IL 60526 Kpack@nazarethacademy.com Kpack@nazarethacademy.cd Kpack@nazarethacademy.com |central-council
museum-educati Paitz Kendra 114 Parkview Drive Bloomington IL 61701 kkjohn4@ilstu.edu kkjohn4@ilstu.edu kkjohn4@ilstu.edu central-council
elementary Pawlicki Emily 2349 C. R. 1200 North St. Joseph IL 61873 emilyp223@hotmail.com emilyp223@hotmail.com emilyp223@hotmail.com central-council
student Perkins Kylea 1606 Northbrook Dr Normal IL 61761 kylea.perkins1@gmail.com kylea.perkins1@gmail.com [kylea.perkins1@gmail.com central-council
secondary Peterson Kailey 13783 Deer Ridge Road Bloomington IL 61701 peterskai@unit5.org peterskai@unit5.org peterskai@unit5.org central-council
secondary Phelps Kim 505 Teal Drive Chatham IL 62629 kimberly.phelps13@gmail.com kimberlyphelps13@gmail.corfkimberlyphelps13@gmail.com |central-council
secondary Phillips Brandon 120 Turnron PI East Peoria IL 61611 blphillips98@gmail.com blphillips98@gmail.com blphillips98@gmail.com central-council
middle Prairie-Steber |[Cheryl 403 McLean Gridley IL 61744 steberc@unit11.org steberc@unit11.org steberc@unit11.org central-council
elementary Quezada Alondra 2265 Partridge Lane Washington IL 61571 amq028@gmail.com amqg028@gmail.com amqg028@gmail.com central-council
secondary Renfro Brooke 2705 W St. Louis Ave Vandalia IL 62471 brookeknebel@gmail.com brookeknebel@gmail.com |brookeknebel@gmail.com central-council
secondary Robinson Brianna 1106 County Road 400 East Albion IL 62806 brobi2000@hotmail.com brobi2000@hotmail.com brobi2000@hotmail.com central-council
elementary Roddis David 11118 e co hwy 14 Lewistown IL 61542 Davidroddis@hotmail.com Davidroddis@hotmail.com |Davidroddis@hotmail.com central-council
higher-educatior|] Rodriguez Felix 216 Saratoga Rd Normal IL 61761 felixrodriguezrd@hotmail.com fvrodri@ilstu.ed fvrodri@ilstu.ed central-council
higher-educatior] Royster Fredrick 215 Hemlock Drive Bloomington IL 61704 orbitalone76@yahoo.com froyste@ilstu.edu froyste@ilstu.edu central-council
middle Sadowski Katie 5823 W Colt Drive Peoria IL 61607 kldawson87@gmail.com kldawson87 @gmail.com kldawson87@gmail.com central-council




secondary Salinas Christa 110 West State Street Camp Point IL 62320-1032 christa_salinas@yahoo.com christa_salinas@yahoo.com | christa_salinas@yahoo.com central-council
secondary Saul Sally 10525 Churchill Dr Peoria IL 61615 sjsaul@comcast.net ssaul@dunlapcusd.net ssaul@dunlapcusd.net central-council
secondary Sheckler Jennifer 4601 W. Nagel Road Peoria IL 61607 jsheckler@limestone310.org jsheckler@limestone310.org|jsheckler@limestone310.org central-council
secondary Siegel Heather 957 10th St. Charleston IL 61920 hisiegel713@gmail.com hisiegel713@gmail.com hisiegel713@gmail.com central-council
secondary Simaytis Abigail 172 S. Heaton St. Farmington IL 61531 asimaytis2@gmail.com asimaytis2@gmail.com asimaytis2@gmail.com central-council
higher-educatior] Smith Natalie 1263 County Road 1100 North Tolono IL 61880 nfs3@illinois.edu nfs3@illinois.edu nfs3@illinois.edu central-council
elementary Sparks Wendy 44 View Circle Oreana IL 62554 WSparksartstudio73@gmail.com WSparksartstudio73@gmail.{ WSparksartstudio73@gmail.com| central-council
museum-educati Storm Rachel 500 E. Peabody Dir. Champaign lllinois 61801 rstorm2@illinois.edu rstorm2@illinois.edu rstorm2@illinois.edu central-council
middle Strode Camille 1002 Karin Dr. Normal IL 61761 cjstrode8@hotmail.com cjstrode8@hotmail.com cjstrode8@hotmail.com central-council
higher-educatiorn) Sungkajun Annie 1612 Bryan St. Apt. C Normal IL 61761 a.sungkajun@gmail.com asungka@ilstu.edu asungka@ilstu.edu central-council
secondary Tomich-Adair  [Donna 21437 Prestwick Drive Crest Hill IL 60403 donnatomichadair@stfrancis.edu donnatomichadair@stfrancis| donnatomichadair@stfrancis.edu| central-council
student Tomlinson Abigail 212 Lindell Dr. Apartment C Normal IL 61761 atomlinson0613@gmail.com atomlinson0613@gmail.com|atomlinson0613@gmail.com central-council
elementary Ward Amy 103 Warrior Way Germantown Hill IL 61548 warda@ghills69.com warda@ghills69.com warda@ghills69.com central-council
secondary Watts-Ellis Melinda 2007 S. Anderson St. Urbana IL 61801 mwattsellis@gmail.com mwattsellis@usd116.org mwattsellis@usd116.org central-council
elementary Weaver Courtney 116 N Turner Dr. Mahomet IL 61853 clmweaver84@gmail.com clmweaver84@gmail.com |clmweaver84@gmail.com central-council
retiree Willis Fisher Linda 221 Fleetwood Drive Bloomington IL 61701 Imwfis@ilstu.edu Imwfis@gmail.com Imwfis@gmail.com central-council
middle Wilson Lemar 299 Harding St. Grayslake IL 60030 Iswilson8177@gmail.com Iswilson8177@gmail.com [Iswilson8177@gmail.com central-council
elementary Zerwas Tracy 1600 Langdon Alton IL 62002 tzerwas5@yahoo.com tzerwas5@yahoo.com tzerwas5@yahoo.com central-council
elementary Zimmer Elizabeth 1408 OReilly Court Normal IL 61761 elizabeth.zimmer@mnsu.edu ezimme4@ilstu.edu ezimme4@ilstu.edu central-council




DIVISION LAST NAME (FIRST NAME |ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP EMAIL CONTACT EMAIL EMAIL TO USE COUNCIL

Higher Educatiol Bican Robyn 4942 Stanley Downers Grove |IL 60515 rbican@csd99.org rbican@csd99.org Northeast Cound
elementary Blue-Siegler Anne 1751 183rd Street Homewood IL 60430 anne.c.siegler@gmail.com anne.c.siegler@gmail.com |anne.c.siegler@gmail.com Northeast Cound
elementary Buck Samantha 457 Vine St Morris IL 60450 samanthadbuck@gmail.com samanthadbuck@gmail.com|samanthadbuck@gmail.com Northeast Coung
Elementary Burns Dianna 36396 N Grandwood Drive Gurnee 60031 callmeburnsie@gmail.com callmeburnsie@gmail.com Northeast Coung
Elementary Bushman Kathryn 24 Wingate Dr Oswego IL 60543 katemc427@gmail.com katemc427@gmail.com Northeast Coung
secondary Cairns Carol 8141 South Avalon Avenue Chicago IL 60619 carol7cairns@gmail.com carol7cairns@gmail.com carol7cairns@gmail.com Northeast Coung
elementary Davis Krista 3102 S. Giles Ave #2s Chicago IL 60616 maalikamekhi@gmail.com maalikamekhi@gmail.com [maalikamekhi@gmail.com Northeast Cound
Elementary Downing Sylvia 1043 Madison Ave. Braidwood IL 60408 angelsilvs2003@yahoo.com angelsilvs2003@yahoo.com Northeast Cound
Retiree Esserman Ruth 345 N. Canal St. #908 Chicago IL 60606 resserman@artic.edu resserman@artic.edu Northeast Cound
secondary Foecking Susan 2825 Fieldbrook Dr. Wauconda IL 60084 sfoecking@d127.org sfoecking@d127.org sfoecking@d127.org Northeast Cound
Middle Franzese Erin 14549 Pinewood Ct. Orland Park IL 60467 pyka.erin@gmail.com pyka.erin@gmail.com Northeast Cound
Elementary Gordon Alyssa 1322 South Prairie Avenue, Apt. 1209 Chicago IL 60605 amaloney904@gmail.com amaloney904@gmail.com Northeast Cound
Elementary halkitis kellie 6230 N Lemont Ave Chicago IL 60646 kellie_sol@yahoo.com kellie_sol@yahoo.com Northeast Cound
Secondary Hardy Venessa 500 E. lllinois Street Wheaton IL 60187 vhardy@lisle202.org vhardy@lisle202.org Northeast Cound
elementary Hearon Jonathan 900 N Kingsbury Street Chicago IL 60610 woonsak@gmail.com woonsak@gmail.com woonsak@gmail.com Northeast Cound
elementary Houlihan Kristen 8930 Cedarwood Drive Apt. 911 Orland Hills IL 60487 kristenhoulihan@comcast.net kristenhoulihan@comcast.ne| kristenhoulihan@comcast.net | Northeast Cound
Elementary Kirk Elizabeth 18920 Delray Court Mokena IL 60448 ekirk@ksd140.org ekirk@ksd140.org Northeast Cound
Elementary Kline Maria 3035 North Octavia Avenue Chicago IL 60707-1234 ArtsyVictoria@gmail.com ArtsyVictoria@gmail.com Northeast Cound
Elementary Klunder Angela 720 S Weber Road Romeoville IL 60446 Angela.Klunder@trnty.edu Angela.Klunder@trnty.edu Northeast Cound
Elementary Kniss Laura 202 E Falcon Hwy Flanagan IL 61740 Ikniss@fc74.org Ikniss@fc74.org Northeast Cound
Elementary Krokar Kathleen 5701 North Sheridan Road Chicago IL 60660-4719 krokark@gmail.com krokark@gmail.com Northeast Cound
secondary landes Alicia 3525 Old Mill Road North Highland Park |IL 60035 landesa@newtrier.k12.il.us aliciahanson@hotmail.com |aliciahanson@hotmail.com Northeast Cound
Elementary MacLennan-Chy Katherine 5202 N Oakley Ave Chicago IL 60625 kat.j.mac@gmail.com kat.j.mac@gmail.com Northeast Cound
Elementary McDonald Elizabeth 4922 W. 134th Street, #308 Crestwood IL 60445 elizabeth.renee.mcdonald@gmail.com elizabeth.renee.mcdonald@gmail Northeast Counc
Retiree Meadows Karen 1279 Farnsworth Lane Buffalo Grove |IL 60089 karenlmeadows1210@gmail.com karenimeadows1210@gmail.con| Northeast Counc
Middle Morozan Lavinia 217 55th Street Downers Grove |IL 60515 laviniamorozan@yahoo.com laviniamorozan@yahoo.com Northeast Cound
Elementary O'Hanley Heidi 10942 First St. Mokena IL 60448 hohanley@isd109.org hohanley@isd109.org Northeast Cound
administrative-sy Rinn Colette 4119 Franklin Avenue Western Springs| IL 60558 coletterinn@att.net coletterinn@att.net coletterinn@att.net Northeast Cound
Elementary Ryan Meghan 809 E Miner Street Aprt 2D Arlington HeightgIL 60169 meghanryan@bighollow.us meghanryan@bighollow.us Northeast Cound
Retiree Silerzio Karyl 1220 Hercules Lane Naperville IL 60540-7910 ksilerzio@yahoo.com ksilerzio@yahoo.com Northeast Cound
Secondary Varela Heidi 2451 N Tedy Ln Round Lake BegIL 60073 heidi.stachulak@gmail.com heidi.stachulak@gmail.com Northeast Cound
Elementary Ventura Dawn 725 South Cedar Road New Lenox IL 60451 dventura@npd117.net dventura@npd117.net Northeast Cound
Secondary voelker Marty Downers Grove North High School Downers Grove |IL 60187 evoelker@csd99.org evoelker@csd99.org Northeast Cound
Secondary Zappia-Eickmeig Michelle 701 W Schick Rd Bartlett IL 60103 michellezappiaeickmeier@u-46.org michellezappiaeickmeier@u-46.q Northeast Cound
elementary Abdelhadi Sherry 21230 Coneflower dr Mokena IL 60448 sherryabdelhadi@comcast.net sherryabdelhadi@comcast.n{sherryabdelhadi@comcast.net |northeast-counc
administrative-sy Abney-Giraldo |Jaimie School District U-46, Fine Arts Department|Elgin IL 60120 jaimiegiraldo@u-46.org jaimiegiraldo@u-46.org jaimiegiraldo@u-46.org northeast-counc
elementary Adamczewski |Andrew 280 Clearmont Drive, 280 Clearmont Drive|Elk Grove VillagqIL 60007 adamczewski.andrew@ccsd59.org adamczewski.andrew@ccsd{adamczewski.andrew@ccsd59.0| northeast-counc
secondary Albright Denise 2106 WINDING LAKES DRIVE PLAINFIELD IL 60586 dalbrigh@psd202.org dalbrigh@psd202.org dalbrigh@psd202.org northeast-counc
elementary Alibabaei Sara 415 Phoenix Ave Bloomington IL 61701 salibab@ilstu.edu salibab@ilstu.edu salibab@ilstu.edu northeast-counc
elementary Allan Laura 8211 Lake St River Forest IL 60305 laurann65@aol.com lallan@d45.0rg lallan@d45.0rg northeast-counc
elementary Allende Francis 5629 N Maplewood Ave Chicago IL 60659 fhallende@gmail.com fhallende@gmail.com northeast-counci
retiree Anderson Craig 108 N Oak St Palatine IL 60067 craigpainter@sbcglobal.net craigpainter@sbcglobal.net |craigpainter@sbcglobal.net northeast-counc
elementary Andrlik Hillary 208 E. 14th Street Naperville IL 60563 handrlikiaea@gmail.com handrlikiaea@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Andrlik Hillary 208 E. 14th Ave Naperville IL 60563 handrlik@d181.org handrlik@d181.org handrlik@d181.org northeast-counc
middle Angelillo Nina 400 N. Clinton St. #309 Chicago IL 60654 nangelillo10@gmail.com nangelillo@butler53.com nangelillo@butler53.com northeast-counc
middle Angelopoulos |Joanna 421 W Marion St Prospect Hts IL 60070 angelopj@ccsd15.net angelopj@ccsd15.net angelopj@ccsd15.net northeast-counc
secondary Araujo Jenna 311 Century Dr. Hampshire IL 60140 jennaaraujo8545@gmail.com jennaaraujo8545@gmail.confjennaaraujo8545@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Augspurger Ruth 12223 S Harold Ave Palos Heights  |IL 60463 ruthkelda@gmail.com ruthkelda@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Austin Jeffrey 2518 South Birchwood Ave Mchenry IL 60051 jbaustin1974@gmail.com jbaustin1974@gmail.com jbaustin1974@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary baker jennifer 209 FLEETWOOD DR Bloomington IL 61701-2026 jen_merrie79@yahoo.com JEN_MERRIE79@YAHOO.(JEN_MERRIE79@YAHOO.COM|northeast-counc
elementary BAKER JENNIFER 209 FLEETWOOD DR BLOOMINGTON]IL 61701 bakerj@district87.org bakerj@district87.org bakerj@district87.org northeast-counc
middle Banaszynski Katie 421 talismon court crystal lake IL 60012 ktreed79@hotmail.com krbanaszynski@d47.org krbanaszynski@d47.org northeast-counc
elementary Bancroft Bridget 5644 W Byron St. Chicago IL 60634 bancroftbridget@gmail.com bancroftbridget@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Baranyk Nathalie 125 Boardwalk PI Park Ridge IL 60068 nathaliebaranyk@yahoo.com nathaliebaranyk@yahoo.com northeast-counc
secondary Barge Katrina 5424 N Oketo Chicago IL 60656 Kabarge@cps.edu Kabarge@cps.edu Kabarge@cps.edu northeast-counc
museum-educat{ Barko Katherine 448 N Western Avenue Chicago IL 60612 kmbarko@ilstu.edu kbarko@artic.edu kbarko@artic.edu northeast-counc
middle Barlich Laura 1170 Highland Ave. Oak Park IL 60304 labarlich@gmail.com Ibarlich@op97.org Ibarlich@op97.org northeast-counc
secondary Baron Jessica 331 Wheeler Ave. Joliet IL 60436 jbaron_art@mail.com jbaron_art@mail.com jbaron_art@mail.com northeast-counci
secondary Bartlett Rachel 280 Knox Park Rd Lake Zurich IL 60047 rachelbartlett@comcast.net rbartlett@d211.org rbartlett@d211.org northeast-counci
secondary Bartley Erica 11031 S. Oak Chicago Ridge |[IL 60415 bartleye13@gmail.com bartleye13@gmail.com bartleye13@gmail.com northeast-counci
higher-educatior| Becker Anne 1312 South Third Street St. Charles IL 60174 anzebe@comcast.net anzebe@comcast.net anzebe@comcast.net northeast-counc
elementary Bennett Krista 132 Tammy Lane Somonauk IL 60552 kabennett1989@gmail.com kabennett1989@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Berth Kara 50W150 Keslinger Rd. Maple Park IL 60151 10038@KANELAND.ORG 10038@KANELAND.ORG northeast-counc
middle Blaser Eryn 803 Fleetwood Drive Joliet IL 60432 eryn.blaser@gmail.com eryn.blaser@gmail.com eryn.blaser@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Block Lee 130 Course Dr Lake in the Hills |IL 60156 Iblock@glenbrook225.0rg leeblock@comcast.net leeblock@comcast.net northeast-counci
middle Blum Alexis 735 N Cuyler Ave Oak Park IL 60302 ablum@op97.org ablum@op97.org ablum@op97.org northeast-counc
middle Boda Maureen 204 Savoy Dr. Shorewood IL 60404 heymoboda@gmail.com mboda@troy30c.org mboda@troy30c.org northeast-counci
secondary Bonneur Nicholas 13130 River Road Plano IL 60545 nickbonneur@gmail.com nickbonneur@gmail.com nickbonneur@gmail.com northeast-counc
middle Borchert Amanda Old Quarry Middle School, 16100 W 127th|Lemont IL 60439 amanda.borchert@comcast.net aborchert@sd113a.org aborchert@sd113a.org northeast-counci
higher-educatior] Bortz Mary 1817F Wildberry Drive Glenview IL 60025 marybortz@yahoo.com marybortz19@gmail.com marybortz19@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Bostrom Erik 1713 Napa Suwe Lane Wauconda IL 60084 erikbostrom@sd54.org erikbostrom@sd54.org erikbostrom@sd54.org northeast-counc
elementary BOTHWELL RYAN 4334 Deyo Ave. Brookfield IL 60513 bothwellry@dist102.k12.il.us ryan.bothwell@gmail.com [ryan.bothwell@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Bott Kelly 164 Suffolk Lane Grayslake IL 60030 kellybott08@gmail.com kbott@d127.org kbott@d127.org northeast-counci
secondary Bowman Joann 23183 1480 North Ave. Princeton IL 61356 goodartrocks@yahoo.com goodartrocks@yahoo.com |goodartrocks@yahoo.com northeast-counc
elementary Boyles Marjorie 3703 s wolcott ave Chicago IL 60609 marjorieboyles@gmail.com marjorieboyles@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Brady Kevin 15432 Orlan Brook Drive Orland Park IL 60462 kbrady70@comcast.net kbrady@Iths.org kbrady@Iths.org northeast-counc
elementary Bristol Carol 2541 Verdi Street Woodstock IL 60098 carol.a.bristol@gmail.com carol.a.bristol@gmail.com |carol.a.bristol@gmail.com northeast-counc
middle BRUDZISZ KRISTIN 12760 S Mason Ave Palos Heights |IL 60463-2343 kristin.brudzisz@gmail.com kbrudzisz@npd117.net kbrudzisz@npd117.net northeast-counc
elementary Bruzzini Emily 147 Circle Avenue Forest Park IL 60130-1215 emilybruzzini@gmail.com emilybruzzini@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Buice Duwuana 6552 S MAPLEWOOD AVE Chicago IL 60629-1726 dbuice@my.nl.edu dbuice@my.nl.edu dbuice@my.nl.edu northeast-counc
elementary Burnette Jim 6530 North Greenview Ave, Unit 2 Chicago IL 60626 JIM@GRACEED.COM jim@graceed.com jim@graceed.com northeast-counc
elementary Calderisi Laura 416 N Addison Ave Elmhurst IL 60126 Ikc5569@gmail.com Ikc5569@gmail.com Ike5569@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Campian James 5801 Westview Ln Lisle IL 60532 jimcampian@gmail.com jcampian@lisle202.org jcampian@lisle202.org northeast-counc
secondary Carlson Carrie 15801 114th Court Orland Park IL 60467 carrie@carriecarlsonart.com carrie@carriecarlsonart.com | carrie@carriecarlsonart.com northeast-counc
elementary Case Annie 691 W Center Road Palatine IL 60074 annieadamski@comcast.net annieadamski@comcast.net |annieadamski@comcast.net northeast-counc
middle chahir laurel 546 N Stewart ave Lombard IL 60148 laurelchahir@gmail.com laurelchahir@gmail.com laurelchahir@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Clark Jennifer 5269 Alexander Place Oak Lawn IL 60453 jclark@olchs.org mrsclark2015@gmail.com [mrsclark2015@gmail.com northeast-counci
secondary Cleary Debra 406 Depot Ave Dixon IL 61021 dcleary@amboy.net dclear@amboy.net dclear@amboy.net northeast-counc
secondary Clifton Brian 4632 Mather Ct. Naperville IL 60564 bcliffton@olchs.org bmclif@yahoo.com bmclif@yahoo.com northeast-counci
elementary Coffman Laura 1633 Thorpe Rd Ashton IL 61006 artsmartie@hotmail.com artsmartie@hotmail.com northeast-counci
student Coker Eva 40W013 Margaret Mitchell St Saint Charles |IL 60175 coker.5@comcast.net coker.5@comcast.net coker.5@comcast.net northeast-counc
elementary Cook Katie 3909 Red Bud Ct. Crystal Lake IL 60012 bkcook@sbcglobal.net bkcook@sbcglobal.net bkcook@sbcglobal.net northeast-counc
secondary Cooper Ailysh 13A Kingery Quarter, #203 Willowbrook IL 60527 stailysh1@gmail.com acooper@olchs.org acooper@olchs.org northeast-counc
secondary Coppins Elizabeth 1 Carmel Pkwy Delivery to the Kathy A Nerf Mundelein IL 60060 ecoppins@carmelhs.org ecoppins@carmelhs.org ecoppins@carmelhs.org northeast-counci
elementary Corbin Demitri 67 East Empire Street Bloomington IL 61701 demitri@pinkminute.com demitri@pinkminute.com demitri@pinkminute.com northeast-counc
elementary Corley Megan 2740 W. 107th Street Chicago IL 60655 mpanella818@gmail.com mpanella818@gmail.com mpanella818@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Costas Alice 1344 W. Arthur Ave., Apt. 1 Chicago IL 60618 alice.costas@gmail.com alice.costas@gmail.com alice.costas@gmail.com northeast-counci
secondary Craig Randy 1041 PEBBLE BEACH CT GENEVA IL 60134-7511 rcraig@sd308.org rcraig@sd308.org rcraig@sd308.org northeast-counc
elementary Cravens Jessica 808 Adams St. Lockport IL 60441 jcravens@d91.net dgeorganas@d91.net dgeorganas@d91.net northeast-counc
middle Crepas Ingrid 5057 N Francisco Ave Chicago IL 60625 ingridcrepas@gmail.com ingridcrepas@gmail.com ingridcrepas@gmail.com northeast-counc
middle Dant Nathan 6966 N Hamilton Ave Unit B Chicago IL 60645 nathan.a.dant@gmail.com nathan.a.dant@gmail.com [nathan.a.dant@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Daumueller Megan 7576 Press Road Freeburg IL 62243 mdaumueller@hotmail.com mdaumueller@hotmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Dawn Barbara 226 W Schiller St Chicago IL 60610 bdawn@ccookschool.org bdawn@ccookschool.org northeast-counc
elementary DeBolt Erin 110 N Grant Ave Milford IL 60953 mrsdeebz@gmail.com mrsdeebz@gmail.com mrsdeebz@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Deiters Shannon 6636 Glenview Dr Tinley Park IL 60477 shannondeiters@yahoo.com sdeiters@district146.org sdeiters@district146.org northeast-counc
retiree Demakis Theony 5230 Harvey Avenue Western Springg IL 60558 teach4art@gmail.com teach4art@gmail.com teach4art@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary DerKacy Jackie 9254 W Arquilla Drive Mokena IL 60462 derkacyj@yahoo.com derkacyj@yahoo.com derkacyj@yahoo.com northeast-counc
secondary Derwin Cathy 2295 Fox Valley Ct Aurora IL 60504 cathyderwin@gmail.com cathyderwin@gmail.com cathyderwin@gmail.com northeast-counc
administrative-sy Diaz Mark 1010 W 35th Street, Suite 697 Chicago IL 60609 mark@capechicago.org mark@capechicago.org mark@capechicago.org northeast-counc
elementary DiCarlo Teri 438 Cromwell Circle Bartlett IL 60103 artgrad01@yahoo.com artgrad01@yahoo.com northeast-counc
elementary Dickens Kristi 7026 Richmond Dr Glen Carbon IL 62034 kl_orlet@yahoo.com kl_orlet@yahoo.com northeast-counc
elementary Dickinson Marge 85 S Seminary St Apt 6 Galesburg IL 61401 mdart712@comcast.net mdart712@comcast.net mdart712@comcast.net northeast-counc
elementary DiLeo Lindsey 223 Imperial st Park Ridge IL 60068 Idileo@d155.0rg Idileo@d155.0rg Idileo@d155.0rg northeast-counc
middle Dill Kevin 6219 N Cicero #B Chicago IL 60646 kevindillarts@gmail.com kevindillarts@gmail.com kevindillarts@gmail.com northeast-counc
administrative-syDoran Matthew 1533 East Fleming Drive North Arlington HeightdIL 60004 m_doran@sbcglobal.net m_doran@sbcglobal.net m_doran@sbcglobal.net northeast-counc
elementary Douglas Renee 14 Bittersweet Ct Woodridge IL 60517 dglsred23@gmail.com dglsred23@gmail.com dglsred23@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Downs Valerie IL downsv@district65.net downsv@district65.net northeast-counc
secondary Dubovik Lynette 276 Willowbrook Way Geneva IL 60134 ettenyl19@aol.com lynettedubovik@u-46.org lynettedubovik@u-46.org northeast-counc
elementary Duignan Jim 6337 W. School St. Chicago IL 60634 jduignan@depaul.edu jduignan@depaul.edu northeast-counc
middle Duijlovich (Wahld Pam 20w395 Westminster Drive Downers Grove |IL 60516 pdujlovi@psd202.org pdujlovi@psd202.org pdujlovi@psd202.org northeast-counc




secondary Dure Lisa 169 N GROVE AVE APT 5B OAK PARK IL 60301 Idure@jsmorton.org Idure@jsmorton.org Idure@jsmorton.org northeast-counci
middle Dusek Jamie 24265 Sheffield Lane Plainfield IL 60585 jdusek@y115.org jdusek@y115.org jdusek@y115.org northeast-counc
elementary Dwyer Sara 3143 Husking Peg Ln Geneva IL 60134 saradwyer3@gmail.com saradwyer3@gmail.com saradwyer3@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Dyke Susan 364 Richmond Dr Romeoville IL 60446 krayon3@att.net krayon3@att.net krayon3@att.net northeast-counc
secondary Dzuricsko Eisabeth 4401 Buckley Road Lisle IL 60532 ldzuricsko@marmion.org ldzurics@comcast.net ldzurics@comcast.net northeast-counci
elementary Eccles Lauri 28887 Meadowview Road Batavia IL 60510 leeakaja@Hotmail.com leeakaja@Hotmail.com leeakaja@Hotmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Eggleston Kelly 676 Cheyenne St Round Lake Hei{IL 60073 keqqy@yahoo.com keqgy@yahoo.com keqqy@yahoo.com northeast-counc
elementary Eifert Tracy 24500 118th Street Trevor IL 53179 teifmail@earthlink.net teifmail@earthlink.net northeast-counci
elementary Ericksen Deana 8732 Northcote Ave. munster IN 46321 arlomosby5@gmail.com arlomosby5@gmail.com arlomosby5@gmail.com northeast-counc
higher-educatior| Estrada William 2514 South 60th Ct. Chicago IL 60804 werdmvmnt@gmail.com werdmvmnt@gmail.com werdmvmnt@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Evans Lisa University of Laboratory High School, 1212 Urbana IL 61801 levans@illinois.edu levans@illinois.edu levans@illinois.edu northeast-counc
middle Farnesi Elizabeth 17559 Redwood Lane Tinley Park IL 60487 elizabethfarnesi@yahoo.com efarnesi@isd109.org efarnesi@isd109.org northeast-counci
secondary Felgenhauer Sarah 24105 Pear Tree Circle Plainfield IL 60585 sfelgenh@gmail.com sfelgenhauer@d131.org sfelgenhauer@d131.org northeast-counc
secondary Ferraro Alyssa 35183 Home Ave Warrenville IL 60555 alyssaf140@gmail.com alyssaf140@gmail.com alyssaf140@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Filbin Deborah 8823 Lantern Dr. St. John IN 46373 dfilbin@sd206.org dfilbin@sd206.org dfilbin@sd206.org northeast-counci
elementary Fish Allison 3033 N. Sheridan Rd. Unit 408 Chicago IL 60657 alliegracefish@gmail.com alliegracefish@gmail.com |alliegracefish@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Fitz-Henley Rene 1002 Mission Blvd Joliet IL 60436 lalafitz@aim.com lalafitz@aim.com lalafitz@aim.com northeast-counci
elementary Fontana Theresa 2320 Somerset Ln. Mundelein IL 60060 tkfontana@gmail.com tkfontana@gmail.com tkfontana@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Foran Lauren 1234 N Rapp Ave Columbia IL 62236 leforan13@gamil.com leforan13@gmail.com leforan13@gmail.com northeast-counci
secondary Fors Lizzy 583 Maves Dr Batavia IL 60510 efors14@gmail.com efors14@gmail.com efors14@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Foster Sean 318 S. 1st St. Elburn IL 60119 sfoster@d15.us sfoster@d15.us northeast-counci
elementary Fox Meilssa 148 Timberline PL Dahinda IL 61428 artteacher130@yahoo.com foxm@alwood.net foxm@alwood.net northeast-counc
middle Frazier Laura 432 S Mitchell Arlington Height{IL 60005 laurafrazierstudio@gmail.com laurafrazierstudio@gmail.cor{laurafrazierstudio@gmail.com |northeast-counc
elementary Freitag Michael 1734 RED BUD RD BOLINGBROOK]IL 60490 hrd2imgn@comcast.net freitagm@ccsd15.net freitagm@ccsd15.net northeast-counc
elementary Frost Tricia 635 Manhattan Circle Oswego IL 60543 tfrost@sd308.org tfrost@sd308.org northeast-counc
elementary Gallovitch Marina 12315 Seminole Road Palos Park IL 60464 marinasgallovitch@gmail.com marinasgallovitch@gmail.com |northeast-counc
administrative-sy Garrity-Duffey | Erin 302 Reseda Parkway Palatine IL 60067 egarrityduffey@d211.org egarrityduffey@d211.org egarrityduffey@d211.org northeast-counc
middle Gehm Carly 448 W St. Charles Rd Unit 3 Lombard IL 60148 carlygehm@gmail.com carlygehm@gmail.com carlygehm@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Geocaris Joseph 500 Tomcat Lane Aurora IL 60505 joegeocaris@gmail.com joegeocaris@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Ghrer Kris 15 Cashel Dr Bloomington IL 61704 mknrin06@comcast.net mknrin06@comecast.net northeast-counc
elementary Gipple Meredith 6532 N. Oliphant Ave. Chicago IL 60631 gipplemeredith@gmail.com gipplemeredith@gmail.com [gipplemeredith@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Glaser Jamie 4331 Schofield Dr oswego IL 60543 jglaserart@yahoo.com jglaser@sd308.org jglaser@sd308.org northeast-counc
elementary Glover Jamie 203 Forest View Dr. Lake Bluff IL 60044 jamiemglover@gmail.com jamiemglover@gmail.com |jamiemglover@gmail.com northeast-counc
higher-educatior] Gniech Chuck 4216 N. Melvina Chicago IL 60634 charlesgniech@hotmail.com cgniech@jjc.edu cgniech@jjc.edu northeast-counc
elementary Gola Bethany 595 Stony Hill Lane Crystal Lake IL 60012 bethanygola@uwalumni.com bethanygola@gmail.com bethanygola@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Golden Angie 938 N Racine, APT 2 Chicago IL 60642 angiegolden87@gmail.com angiegolden87@gmail.com [angiegolden87@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Gonzalez Wes 15637 Plum Tree Dr. Orland Park IL 60462 wgonzalez@d230.org wgonzalez@d230.org wgonzalez@d230.org northeast-counci
secondary Gordon Davis |Kathleen 3737 West 99th Street Chicago IL 60655 kgordondavis@mothermcauley.org kgordondavis@mothermcaul{ kgordondavis@mothermcauley.o| northeast-counc
elementary Gorr Kathryn 7742 W Farragut Ave Chicago IL 60656 kathryn.a.gorr@gmail.com kathryn.a.gorr@gmail.com [kathryn.a.gorr@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Goslin Vanessa 4521 N. State Hwy. 251 Mendota IL 61342-9412 vanessacorrigan@hotmail.com vgoslin@amboy.net vgoslin@amboy.net northeast-counc
elementary Gracia Crisol 4127 W. Hirsch Chicagp IL 60651 GraciaCChavez@gmail.com GraciaCChavez@gmail.com|GraciaCChavez@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Gray-Rodriguez | Chrissy 5935 N. Campbell #1 Chicago IL 60659 mschrissygr@yahoo.com Cmgray-rodriguez@cps.edu | Cmgray-rodriguez@cps.edu northeast-counc
administrative-sy Grice Jonathan 1 Stevenson Drive Lincolnshire IL 60069 jgrice@d125.org jgrice@d125.org jgrice@d125.org northeast-counc
elementary Grieff Stacey 158 N. Harvey Avenue Oak Park 60302 stacey.grieff@gmail.com stacey.grieff@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Griffin Ann 1 Waterton Drive Streamwood IL 60107 aelizabethgriffin@gmail.com aelizabethgriffin@gmail.com | aelizabethgriffin@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Grigg Colleen 10N845 Oxford Ln Elgin IL 60124 colleengrigg23@gmail.com 10182@kaneland.org 10182@kaneland.org northeast-counci
elementary Grimm Anne 2033 W Superior St 1E Chicago IL 60612 adbell7@cps.edu anne.d.bell@gmail.com anne.d.bell@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Grimm DiDi 1404 W. Elmdale Avenue, 2W Chicago IL 60660 ddgrimm@gmail.com ddgrimm@gmail.com ddgrimm@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Grissinger Louise 3073 Renard Ln Saint Charles  |IL 60175 Igrissinger@comcast.net Igrissinger@comcast.net Igrissinger@comcast.net northeast-counc
friend-of-iaea [ Grodoski Chris 776 Pleasant Ave Glen Ellyn IL 60137 cgrodoski@gmail.com cgrodoski@gmail.com cgrodoski@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Gross Kelly 719 Parkside Drive Wheaton IL 60187 kellygross@photobykg.com kgross1@niu.edu kgross1@niu.edu northeast-counc
secondary Grzyb Nyssa 870 Somerset Court New Lenox IL 60451 nwilhelmsen5@gmail.com nwilhelmsen5@gmail.com [nwilhelmsen5@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Guasco Heather 22 Buttonridge PI MT ZION IL 62549 heatherkpower@gmail.com heatherkpower@gmail.com northeast-counc
retiree Gude Stephen Olivia |24 Deer Trall Collinsville IL 62234 ogude@saic.edu ogude@me.com ogude@me.com northeast-counci
elementary Guenther Lauren 3047 N. 78th Court Elmwood Park |IL 60707 laur_423@hotmail.com guentherl@epcusd401.org [guentherl@epcusd401.org northeast-counc
secondary Guerra Thomas 9134 s harding Evergreen park |IL 60805 t9134m@comcast.net t9134m@comcast.net t9134m@comcast.net northeast-counc
higher-educatiorf Haag Jonathan 1625 Martin Dr Decatur IL 62521 jhaag@millikin.edu jhaag@millikin.edu jhaag@millikin.edu northeast-counc
elementary Hahn Carol 1500 W. Raab Rd Normal IL 61761 carol.hahn@heartland.edu carol.hahn@heartland.edu northeast-counc
elementary Hamblock Rachel 1486 S Klinger Rd. Pecatonica IL 61063 rachelhamblock@pecschools.com rachelhamblock@pecschoold rachelhamblock@pecschools.col northeast-counc
middle Hamilton Logan 208 N EAST ST CAMBRIDGE |IL 61238 Iclayhamilton@gmail.com Iclayhamilton@gmail.com [Iclayhamilton@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Hanks Amy 3746 N. Lowell Avenue Chicago IL 60641 amyehanks@gmail.com amyehanks@gmail.com amyehanks@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Harrison Wynne 1910 Green Bay Road #G Highland Park |IL 60035 wynne@circlevenue.com wynne@circlevenue.com wynne@circlevenue.com northeast-counc
elementary Hartley Ann 2726 12th Street Moline IL 61265 ahartley@setonschool.com ahartley@setonschool.com |ahartley@setonschool.com northeast-counc
secondary Harvey Will 7800 W Caton Farm Rd Plainfield IL 60586 williamkevinharvey@gmail.com williamkevinharvey@gmail.cq williamkevinharvey@gmail.com |northeast-counc
elementary Hawkins Angela 300 S HUMPHREY AVE OAK PARK IL 60302 hawkinsfurrow@gmail.com hawkinsfurrow@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Healy Rebecca 10051 S Oakley Ave Chicago IL 60643 rhealy@hf233.org rhealy@hf233.org northeast-counc
middle Hearth Liese 1951 Norwich Lane Bolingbrook IL 60490 liese.hearth@gmail.com liese.hearth@gmail.com liese.hearth@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Heinz Kristyn 130 South Mason Street Bensenville IL 60106 Kaheinz23@gmail.com Kaheinz23@gmail.com Kaheinz23@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Heller Lea 2125 Division St Murphysboro IL 62966 Ischwieg@live.com Ischwieg@live.com northeast-counc
middle Henderson Ellie 7643 N Tripp Ave Skokie IL 60076 ellierhenderson@gmail.com ellierhenderson@gmail.com |ellierhenderson@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Hennebry Ryan 500 Ledochowski St. Lemont IL 60439 ryanhennebry81@gmail.com ryanhennebry81@gmail.com|ryanhennebry81@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Hermosillo Julia 1430 CR 800 N Tolono 61880 julia.hermosillo@heritage8.org julia.hermosillo@heritage8.org |northeast-counc
student Hernandez Ivan 1418 Barberry Ln Round Lake BegIL 60073 teaching.mrhernandez@gmail.com teaching.mrhernandez@gmg teaching.mrhernandez@gmail.cq northeast-counc
elementary Hernandez Marisa 4509 N Albany Chicago IL 60625 marisahelenheilman@gmail.com hernandezm@district65.net [hernandezm@district65.net northeast-counc
secondary Hoffmann Rita 141 Harper Lane Lemont IL 60439 hoffmann.rita@Marist.net hoffmann.rita@marist.net hoffmann.rita@marist.net northeast-counci
elementary Holder Amber 1075 Cedar Crest Dr. Crystal Lake IL 60014 amber.r.holder@gmail.com amber.r.holder@gmail.com [amber.r.holder@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Holdman Michelle 3030 Sunnyside Brookfield IL 60513 holdmanmi@dist102.k12.il.us holdmanmi@dist102.k12.il.ud holdmanmi@dist102.k12.il.us northeast-counci
elementary Hole Katherine 19963 S Pine Hill Rd Frankfort IL 60423 katherinehole1@gmail.com katherinehole1@gmail.com [katherinehole1@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Holmer Malinda 726 Prince Edward Drive Schaumburg IL 60193 malinda.holmer@gmail.com malinda.holmer@gmail.com [malinda.holmer@gmail.com northeast-counci
student Hopper William 601 Bradley Drive Apartment B3 Bloomington IL 61701 Williamhopper841@gmail.com williamhopper841@gmail.cofwilliamhopper841@gmail.com |northeast-counc
secondary Horvath Russell 1130 Jeannette Street Des Plaines IL 60016 rhorvath@d211.org rhorvath@d211.org rhorvath@d211.org northeast-counc
secondary Hostert Nick 638 S. Vail Avenue Arlington HeightqIL 60005 nhostert@gmail.com nhostert@gmail.com nhostert@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Houston Jessica 15W201 60th Street Burr Ridge IL 60515 jessica.houston@me.com jhouston@d181.org jhouston@d181.org northeast-counc
elementary Hughes Alexis 7420 red bud rd carbondale IL 62902 hughesa5500@gmail.com hughesa5500@gmail.com [hughesa5500@gmail.com northeast-counc
museum-educat{ Hutchison Brooke 3328 S Emerald Ave Apt 2 Chicago IL 60616 brooke.hutchison@gmail.com brooke.hutchison@gmail.con| brooke.hutchison@gmail.com [northeast-counc
secondary Hyken Catherine 23 Andrew Lane Hawthorn WoodjIL 60047 khyken@d125.0rg khyken@d125.0rg khyken@d125.org northeast-counc
elementary Ibarra Carolina 6225 S Narragansett Ave Chicago IL 60638 carolinaibarra773@gmail.com carolinaibarra773@gmail.com [northeast-counc
secondary Idell Megan 11s 314 Seeley Ave. Lemont IL 60439 midell@lhs210.net midell@lhs210.net midell@lhs210.net northeast-counci
secondary Insalaco Tiffany 10792 N 600 E Demotte IN 46310 wagondancer@gmail.com wagondancer@gmail.com |wagondancer@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Jacobs Amanda 1310 Coventry Glen Dr. Apt. 206 Round Lake IL 60073 ajjacobs1230@gmail.com ajjacobs1230@gmail.com |ajjacobs1230@gmail.com northeast-counc
administrative-syJames Gerry 856 Meadowlark Drive West Chicago |[IL 60185 gjames211@gmail.com gjames@lths.net gjames@lths.net northeast-counc
middle janel lonna 3404 w. Oakhill Dr. Crete IL 60417-1971 Ljanel@sd170.com Ljianel@sd170.com Ljanel@sd170.com northeast-counc
elementary Janick Angela 310 N 6th St Malta IL 60150 angelajanick@gmail.com angelajanick@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Jansma Marielena 1416 Heron Dr Antioch IL 60002 Lijansma@wths.net llansma@wths.net llansma@wths.net northeast-counc
secondary Jansma Michael 1416 Heron Dr. Antioch IL 60002 mrjansma@hotmail.com mrjansma@hotmail.com mrjansma@hotmail.com northeast-counc
higher-educatior] jeglinski shannon 2336 Palmer Ranch Drive New Lenox IL 60451 sjeglinski1@hotmail.com sjeglinski1@hotmail.com sjeglinski1@hotmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Jenkins Julie 3224 Carrie Street Peru IL 61354-2390 julie.jenkins14@comcast.net julie.jenkins14@comcast.net|julie.jenkins14@comcast.net northeast-counci
secondary Jenner Theodore 2052 N California Ave Apt 3F Chicago IL 60647 t.luke.jenner@gmail.com t.luke.jenner@gmail.com t.luke.jenner@gmail.com northeast-counci
secondary Jensen Blair 8s309 Indiana Ave Naperville IL 60540 jensenb@rbhs208.net jensenb@rbhs208.net jensenb@rbhs208.net northeast-counci
secondary Johnson Adam 18w720 13th Street Lombard IL 60148 adam_johnson@ipsd.org adambradleyaj@hotmail.conjadambradleyaj@hotmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Johnson Debbie 605 W Madison St, Apt 703 Chicago IL 60661 debbieann75@yahoo.com debbieann75@yahoo.com |debbieann75@yahoo.com northeast-counc
middle Johnson Lindsay 1165 S Ridgeland Oak Park IL 60304 mrs.lindsay.johnson@gmail.com mrs.lindsay.johnson@gmail.d mrs.lindsay.johnson@gmail.com | northeast-counc
elementary Jokubauskas |Erika 1113 Kip PI Lemont IL 60439 dariuserika@sbcglobal.net dariuserika@sbcglobal.net northeast-counc
elementary Jones Abigail 406 14th Ave. Sterling IL 61081 abigailjones5@yahoo.com ajones@sps5.org ajones@sps5.org northeast-counc
elementary Jones Timothy 542 Arlington Ln South Elgin IL 60177 tim@tcjonesarts.com tiones@berkeley87.org tiones@berkeley87.org northeast-counc
elementary Kane Sandra 226 west schiller chicago IL 60610 skane@ccookschool.org skane@ccookschool.org northeast-counc
elementary Kawaters Colleen 330 Sunset Trail New Lenox IL 60451 ct.kawaters@gmail.com ct.kawaters@gmail.com ct.kawaters@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Kearns Francine 2564 Deerpoint dr Montgomery IL 60538 fkearns@sd308.org fkearns@sd308.org fkearns@sd308.org northeast-counc
elementary Keim Brad 1341 Fieldstone Dr WATERLOO 62298 brad.keim@gmail.com brad.keim@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Kelly Megan 321 Anderson Blvd. Geneva IL 60134 megankellyphotography@gmail.com |mkelly1@naperville203.org [mkelly1@naperville203.org northeast-counci
elementary Kemp Cheriff 5120 Shadow Creek Drive Unit 12 Oak Forest IL 60452 kempcheriff@gmail.com kempcheriff@gmail.com kempcheriff@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Kepka AJ. 1219 Aspen Way Addison IL 60101 ajkepka@gmail.com ajkepka@gmail.com ajkepka@gmail.com northeast-counci
middle Kerndl Jenna 2642 West Potomac Avenue, Apt 3 Chicago IL 60622 jennakerndl@gmail.com jennakerndl@gmail.com jennakerndl@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Klopack Ken 4443 N. Tripp St. Chicago IL 60630 ken@kenklopackart.com ken@kenklopackart.com ken@kenklopackart.com northeast-counc
secondary Knuckles Shawn 53 Hickory Drive Belton TX 76513 shawnknuckles@yahoo.com shawn.knuckles@wacoisd.orf shawn.knuckles@wacoisd.org |northeast-counc
elementary Knudson Anna 1460 Edgefield Lane Hoffman Estateg IL 60169 annagillart@gmail.com annaknudson@u-46.org annaknudson@u-46.org northeast-counc
secondary Knutson Kathryn 1596 Station Park Drive Grayslake IL 60030 kate.knutson@gmail.com kknutson@wths.net kknutson@wths.net northeast-counc
secondary Kolkay Aaron 220 Stratford Dr. Geneva IL 60134 akolkay@sd308.org beaglebear33@yahoo.com [beaglebear33@yahoo.com northeast-counc
middle Kollias Zoe 1008 Portland Drive Schaumburg IL 60194 zckolli345@gmail.com zckolli345@gmail.com zckolli345@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Konz Karin 2318 N Moody Ave Chicago IL 60639 karin.konz@gmail.com karin.konz@gmail.com karin.konz@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Kotas Jill 3737 W. 99th Street Chicago 60655 jkotas@mothermcauley.org jkotas@mothermcauley.org northeast-counc




elementary Krantz Barbara 2526 W. Farwell Chicago IL 60645 bwieland1@earthlink.net bwieland1@earthlink.net bwieland1@earthlink.net northeast-counc
retiree Krueger Judy 1691 W Sandalwood Ln Johnsburg IL 60051 jkruegs@mac.com jkruegs@mac.com jkruegs@mac.com northeast-counc
elementary Kuchan Margaret 115 Bondurant Street Washington 61571 mekuchan@wacohi.net mekuchan@wacohi.net northeast-counci
elementary Kuhn Leah 321 Kain Street Ottawa IL 61350 Ikuhn11@gmail.com Ikuhn11@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Kunca Veronique 650 Ridge Ave Elk Grove IL 60007 vkunca17@gmail.com kunca.nikki@ccsd59.org kunca.nikki@ccsd59.org northeast-counc
elementary Kurzawski Amanda 249 Southfield Dr Vernon Hills IL 60061 amandadkurzawski@gmail.com akurzawski@nssd112.org |akurzawski@nssd112.org northeast-counc
middle Kushner Sherri 1234 Elmwood Ave #2A Evanston IL 60202 sherrikushner@gmail.com sherrikushner@gmail.com [sherrikushner@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary L. Denise 3815 Candyland Lane Morris IL 60450 ebjdlj@comcast.net ebjdlj@comcast.net ebjdlj@comcast.net northeast-counc
secondary La Vine Rachel 25040 W. Pauline Drive Plainfield IL 60586 Rachelannlavine@gmail.com rlavine@jths.org rlavine@jths.org northeast-counci
secondary Ladeunesse RogKristen 11 Piper Lane Hawthorn Wood4IL 60047 kristenlaj@gmail.com kristenlaj@gmail.com kristenlaj@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Lamour Lisa 224 Aron Ct Bartlett IL 60103 lisalamour5@gmail.com lisalamour5@gmail.com lisalamour5@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary LaPapa Irene 323 Andrea Dr. Manhattan 60442 irenelapapaS@gmail.com irenelapapab@gmail.com northeast-counci
middle Latzke Brenda 1127 Highland Ave Oak Park IL 60304 latzkebl@gmail.com latzkebl@gmail.com latzkebl@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Learned Nicole 4 Hawthorne Dr. Normal IL 61761 nrlearned2@me.com nrlearned2@me.com nrlearned2@me.com northeast-counc
middle Leban Todd 325 S. Kenilworth Oak Park IL 60302 tleban@op97.org toddleban@gmail.com toddleban@gmail.com northeast-counci
secondary Lemrise Alexandra 1406 Shawnee Lane Ottawa IL 61350 allemrise@gmail.com allemrise@gmail.com allemrise@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Lessard Adrienne 5375 N. Bowmanville Ave Chicago 60625 adrienne.lessard@gmail.com adrienne.lessard@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Letellier Elizabeth 440 N Winston Drive Palatine IL 60074 liz.nikiel@gmail.com liz.nikiel@gmail.com liz.nikiel@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Leveston Danielle 14310 S. Wallace Avenue Riverdale IL 60827 dleveston@gmail.com dleveston@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Lindgren Katherine 206 West Saint James Street Arlington HeightdIL 60004 klindgren@kcsd96.org klindgren@kcsd96.org northeast-counc
elementary Lozar Amy 608 N. Craig Drive Mahomet IL 61853 amylozar@gmail.com amylozar@gmail.com amylozar@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Lynch Erin 2114 N. Leavitt St. #1 Chicago IL 60647 erinalynchart@gmail.com ealynch@cps.edu ealynch@cps.edu northeast-counc
administrative-sy M White Christie 3804 N OSCEOLA AVE Chicago IL 60634 luciblackcat@gmail.com cwhite@bn98.org cwhite@bn98.org northeast-counc
secondary Macatangay April 990 Kuhn Rd Carol Stream IL 60188 april_macatangay@glenbard.org april_macatangay@glenbard|april_macatangay@glenbard.org| northeast-counc
secondary MacBeth Lorelei 2320 West Greenleaf Ave Chicago IL 60645 golorelei@gmail.com golorelei@gmail.com golorelei@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Madden Heather 4948 W. Waveland Ave. Chicago IL 60641 hmadden@gmail.com hmadden@gmail.com hmadden@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Magierski Edd 540 S OAKLAND AVE VILLA PARK IL 60181-2767 emagierski@bhsd228.com emagierski@bhsd228.com |emagierski@bhsd228.com northeast-counc
elementary Maina Lucinda 2509 Candlewick Dr. Se Poplar Grove |IL 61065 jc.amen6@gmail.com jc.amen6@gmail.com jc.amenB6@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Majack Chris 3036 Jeffrey Drive Joliet 60435 cmajack@gmail.com cmajack@gmail.com northeast-counc
middle Manullang Korinne 26051 W Nippersink Rd Ingleside IL 60041 kmanullang@gmail.com korinnemanullang@bighollow korinnemanullang@bighollow.us | northeast-counc
elementary Marcordes Kristine 15590 Frances lane Orland park IL 60462 kmarcordes@hf233.org kmarcordes@hf233.org northeast-counc
middle Marks Alexys 1102 Sears Circle Elburn IL 60119 alexys.marks@gmail.com amarks@geneva304.org amarks@geneva304.org northeast-counc
secondary Martin Jaxson 1740 mission hills Apt 411 Northbrook IL 60062 jcmart4315@gmail.com jcmart4315@gmail.com jemart4315@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Martinkus Lauren 17508 Brook Hill Dr Orland Park IL 60467 Imartinkus1@gmail.com Imartinkus1@gmail.com Imartinkus1@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Matas Francisco 230 Biscayne St. Bloomingdale |IL 60108 fmatas@lphs.org matasart33@gmail.com matasart33@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Matas Janell 230 Biscayne Street Bloomingdale |IN 60108 JRMSculpt@gmail.com jmatas@naperville203.org [jmatas@naperville203.org northeast-counci
elementary Matt Deyana 565 Liberty Ave South Elgin IL 60177 visualdeyana@gmail.com visualdeyana@gmail.com |visualdeyana@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Mattox Carolyn 2531 Hastings Ave. Evanston IL 60201 ccmattox@comcast.net mattoxc@district65.net mattoxc@district65.net northeast-counci
middle McAllister Katelynn 1727 W Crystal Ln. Unit 210 Mount Prospect |IL 60056 katelynnmcallister@gmail.com katelynnmcallister@gmail.cof katelynnmcallister@gmail.com |northeast-counc
secondary McArthur Libby 20125 N Woodland Cir Mokena IL 60448-8272 greenllamaduck@gmail.com greenllamaduck@gmail.com|greenllamaduck@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary McDuff Abigail 10305 Wight St Westchester IL 60154 itsalwaysabby@gmail.com itsalwaysabby@gmail.com northeast-counc
middle McGee Theresa 11621 Preston dr. Orland Park IL 60467 theresafmcgee@gmail.com theresafmcgee@gmail.com |theresafmcgee@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary McGhan Pegeen 1642 W TOUHY AVE CHICAGO IL 60626 pmcghan@hotmail.com pmcghan@hotmail.com pmcghan@hotmail.com northeast-counc
elementary McHenry Kim 1703 King Drive Unit D Normal IL 61761 kbrrrd@gmail.com kbrrr4@gmail.com kbrrr4 @gmail.com northeast-counci
middle Mcintyre Celeste 1219 Tower Hill Drive Woodridge IL 60517 bel_cielo@yahoo.com.au cmcintyre@lisle202.org cmcintyre@lisle202.org northeast-counc
middle McKimson Angela 2245 Heather Glen Court New Lenox IL 60451 amckimson@nlsd122.org amckimson@nlsd122.org amckimson@nlsd122.org northeast-counci
middle McMillan Jennifer 1900 Lonnquist Blvd Mount Prospect |IL 60056 patnjen71@sbcglobal.net mcmillan.jennifer@ccsd59.orf memillan.jennifer@ccsd59.org [ northeast-counc
elementary McNealy Rebecca 3350 Capitol Street Skokie IL 60076 rmcnealy@gmail.com mcnealy.r@nb27.org mcnealy.r@nb27.org northeast-counc
secondary McNulty Scott 263 New St LOMBARD IL 60148-3423 scotttmcnulty@yahoo.com Scotttmcnulty@gmail.com  [Scotttmcnulty@gmail.com northeast-counci
secondary Melendez Jennifer 1201 Main St Batavia IL 60510 jennifermelendez85@gmail.com Jennifer.Melendez@bps101.| Jennifer.Melendez@bps101.net | northeast-counc
secondary Meraz-Lechuga |Elizabeth 2247 W 123rd PL Blue Island IL 60406 lizmeraz7@yahoo.com lizmeraz7@yahoo.com lizmeraz7@yahoo.com northeast-counc
secondary Miller Kristin 2364 Sumac Drive Yorkville IL 60560 kweilert13@hotmail.com kweilert13@hotmail.com kweilert13@hotmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Mills Joan 10 S 486 Curtis Ln Naperville IL 60564 jmsm25@comcast.net jimills25@gmail.com jimills25@gmail.com northeast-counci
higher-educatior] Mittelbrun Morgan 8057 N Ottawa Ave Niles IL 60714 momittel44@gmail.com momittel44@gmail.com momittel44@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Miulli Vittoria 208 vernon ave Wheaton IL 60187 vnmiulli@gmail.com vnmiulli@gmail.com vnmiulli@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Monson Theresa 10679 Harrison Ct Roscoe IL 61073 artpuppy76@yahoo.com artpuppy76@yahoo.com artpuppy76@yahoo.com northeast-counc
secondary Moore Amy 525 Echo Lane Glenview IL 60025 amymoore773@gmail.com moorea@eths202.org moorea@eths202.org northeast-counc
middle Moorman Shayla 811 10th ave Rock Falls IL 61071 js.moorman@outlook.com js.moorman@outlook.com |js.moorman@outlook.com northeast-counc
secondary Morris-Brylski  |Michele 923 Dolores Drive Bensenville IL 60106 michelesmorris@comcast.net morris@willowsacademy.org|morris@willowsacademy.org northeast-counc
elementary Motto Sue 706 N Arlington Heights Road Arlington HeightdIL 60004 suemotto@gmail.com suemotto@gmail.com suemotto@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Moylan Julia 4838 N Mcvicker Ave Chicago IL 60630 jumoylan@gmail.com jumoylan@gmail.com jumoylan@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Murray Anne anneamblermurray@gmail.com anneamblermurray@gmail.com |northeast-counc
elementary Nagy Robin 33 W Henry St Arlingtin Hts 60004 nagyr@sunsetridge29.org nagyr@sunsetridge29.org northeast-counc
elementary Neal Erica 1535 Firethorn Street Bolingbrook IL 60490 erica.leslie.01@gmail.com erica.leslie.01@gmail.com |erica.leslie.01@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Nederhouser [Cassie 4325 Central Ave Western Springs 60558 pj_nederhouser@yahoo.com pj_nederhouser@yahoo.com northeast-counc
elementary Neely Jayla 405 e Oakwood Blvd Chicago IL 60653 Jaylaneely212@gmail.com Jaylaneely212@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Neigel Terry 25w709 Towpath Court Wheaton IL 60189 tneigel@elmhurst205.org tneigel@elmhurst205.org northeast-counc
elementary Novoselsky Nichol 1401 S. Pennsylvania Avenue Des Plaines IL 60018 novoselsky@sbcglobal.net novoselsky.nichol@ccsd59.0[novoselsky.nichol@ccsd59.org | northeast-counc
secondary Nowlin Amme 305 West 124th Street Chicago IL 60628 lovie1@hotmail.com aanowlin@cps.edu aanowlin@cps.edu northeast-counci
secondary Nustra Karnats |Lindsay 20901 N. Valley rd. Kildeer IL 60047 lindsay.nk@gmail.com lindsay.nk@gmail.com lindsay.nk@gmail.com northeast-counci
secondary O'Malley Daniel 520 E Princeton ST Palatine IL 60074 dm.omalley27@gmail.com dm.omalley27@gmail.com |dm.omalley27@gmail.com northeast-counci
secondary Oddo William 34472 N Old Walnut Cir Gurnee IL 60031 Migioiao@gmail.com Migioiao@gmail.com Migioiao@gmail.com northeast-counci
secondary Ores Traci 9505 Luebcke Ln Crown Point IN 46307-6267 toophelia@hotmail.com toophelia@hotmail.com toophelia@hotmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Ossey Ann 58 S Emerald Ave Mundelein IL 60060 aerossey@gmail.com aerossey@gmail.com aerossey@gmail.com northeast-counci
middle Overgaard Theresa 15561 Helen Lane Orland Park IL 60462 Tovergaard@comcast.net teacherslearningcenter@gmdteacherslearningcenter@gmail.cq northeast-counc
elementary oversmith kristin 304 E Grove St Arlington Heights 60005 koversmith@gmail.com koversmith@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Pabellon Meaghan 1105 South Harvey Ave Oak Park 60304 mpabellon@op97.org mpabellon@op97.org northeast-counc
elementary Padilla Michelle 10720 S. Tripp Ave Oak Lawn IL 60453 mpadilla@d123.org mpadilla@d123.org mpadilla@d123.org northeast-counc
secondary Pankau Elizabeth 24706 Woodstock Drive Plainfield IL 60585 lachaney1@gmail.com lachaney1@gmail.com lachaney1@gmail.com northeast-counci
higher-educatior| Parenti Kathryn 704 Woodlawn Avenue Naperville IL 60540 kathrynparenti@gmail.com kathrynparenti@gmail.com [kathrynparenti@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Park Cecilia 2612 W Fullerton Ave Chicago 60647 pcecilia1219@gmail.com pcecilia1219@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Parkes Margaret 5317 N. Wayne Ave Chicago IL 60640 margom.parkes@gmail.com margom.parkes@gmail.com [ margom.parkes@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Parks Traci 1811 Morrow Ave North Chicago |IL 60064 traciparks65@gmail.com traciparks65@gmail.com traciparks65@gmail.com northeast-counc
museum-educat{ Paulsrud Cori 923 Amherst Lane Wilmette IL 60091 coripaulsrud@gmail.com coripaulsrud@gmail.com coripaulsrud@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Peck Kristen 2615 N Bosworth Ave Chicago IL 60614 peck.kristen@gmail.com peck.kristen@gmail.com peck.kristen@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Perez Dalila 6347 s Tripp Ave Chicago 60629 dalilaperezuic.arted@yahoo.com dalilaperezuic.arted@yahoo.com| northeast-counc
elementary Peters Wendy 304 S Indiana Toledo IL 62468 wpeters@cumberland.k12.il.us wpeters@cumberland.k12.il.us [northeast-counc
elementary Peterson Jennifer 1530 S. Highland Ave. ARLINGTON HHIL 60005 lucydog1530@gmail.com peterson.jennifer@ccsd59.or| peterson.jennifer@ccsd59.org [ northeast-counc
elementary Pfohl Deborah 303 Sandherst Lane South Elgin 60177 DebPfohl@gmail.com DebPfohl@gmail.com northeast-counc
museum-educat| Phalen Sara 787 hickory lane West Chicago |[IL 60185-4955 saraphalen@gmail.com saraphalen@gmail.com saraphalen@gmail.com northeast-counc
administrative-sy Phouybanhdyt [Brandon 1010 W 35th St Ste 697 Chicago IL 60609 brandon@capechicago.org brandon@capechicago.org |brandon@capechicago.org northeast-counc
elementary Piekarczyk Bridget 412 Anthony Ct Oswego 60543 bp.gogh@gmail.com bp.gogh@gmail.com northeast-counc
student Pinson Lauren 1061 East Park Street Apartment 19 Carbondale IL 62901 Impinson17@gmail.com Impinson17@gmail.com Impinson17@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Piper Stephanie 17443 84th ave Tinley Park IL 60643 piper.stephanie.e@gmail.com piper.stephanie.e@gmail.con| piper.stephanie.e@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Pivoney Natalie 212 N Gifford St Elgin IL 60120 nrpivoney@gmail.com nrpivoney@gmail.com nrpivoney@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Plazak Mary 28883 W Rivers Edge Dr. Cary IL 60013 maryplazak@gmail.com maryplazak@gmail.com maryplazak@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Pointer Courtney 647 W Boyd Ave Princeton IL 61356 courtneykatelyn34@gmail.com courtneykatelyn34@gmail.co| courtneykatelyn34@gmail.com |northeast-counc
elementary Pollastrini MacKenzie 65 Arbor Ave Sugar Grove IL 60554 kenzeerhaye@gmail.com kenzeerhaye@gmail.com kenzeerhaye@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Popovich Karen 792 Merrill New Rd Sugar Grove IL 60554 karen_popovich@ipsd.org karen_popovich@ipsd.org |karen_popovich@ipsd.org northeast-counc
elementary Price Michelle 842 Dighton Ln Schaumburg IL 601734736 michelle.price@d214.org michelle.price@d214.org northeast-counc
secondary Pyburn Scott 708 Sandra St Kingston IL 60145 digitalpyburn@gmail.com digitalpyburn@gmail.com digitalpyburn@gmail.com northeast-counci
secondary Raffaelli Savannah 114 Cascade Drive Indian Head Par]IL 60525 $¢26926@gmail.com $¢26926@gmail.com $¢26926@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Raia Jenny 520 Wesley Ave Oak Park IL 60304-1314 jennyraia@sbcglobal.net jraia@op97.org jraia@op97.org northeast-counc
elementary Readdy Laura 209 Calvert Ave Chadwick IL 61014 paintingsbylaura@yahoo.com paintingsbylaura@yahoo.con| paintingsbylaura@yahoo.com |northeast-counc
elementary Rico Andrea 2138 S Indiana Ave Chicago 60616 andrea.c.rico@gmail.com andrea.c.rico@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Rio Summer 35 N Delaplaine Riverside IL 60546 summer.s.rio@gmail.com summer.s.rio@gmail.com  |summer.s.rio@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Rizio-Altman Audrey Jean 1127 S 2nd St. St. Charles IL St. Charles AudreyJeanRizioAltman@gmail.com [AudreyJeanRizioAltman@gn|AudreyJeanRizioAltman@gmail.¢ northeast-counc
middle Rockel Erin 373 E Fullerton Ave. Glendale Height{IL 60139 artist4rent@hotmail.com artist4rent@hotmail.com artist4rent@hotmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Rodems Shane 311 Wheaton Ave Champaign IL 61820 shanewr22@gmail.com shanewr22@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Rodriguez Mary 5124 N Meade Ave Chicago IL 60630 meiryrodriguez@att.net meiryrodriguez@att.net northeast-counc
secondary Rose Meghan 1323 Gunderson Ave BSMT Berwyn IL 60402 meghan.r.steinman@gmail.com meghan.r.steinman@gmail.c{meghan.r.steinman@gmail.com [northeast-counc
elementary Royster Rochele 208 S Clinton St Fayetteville NY 13066 rocroy@hotmail.com rocroy@hotmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Rozell Alison 5915 Woodward Ave Downers Grove |IL 60516 rozellali11@gmail.com rozellali11@gmail.com rozellali11@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Ryan Meghan 1151 Beverly Dr Lake Villa 60046 mcryan1988@gmail.com mcryan1988@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Ryback Shana 755 Castle wood Lane Deerfield IL 60015 shanays22@yahoo.com sryback@bernardzell.org sryback@bernardzell.org northeast-counc
elementary Saeed Amena 1330 South White oak Dr Apt 521 Waukegan IL 60085-8349 saeedamena@gmail.com saeedamena@gmail.com |saeedamena@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Sagum Ismael 1710 Lind Lane Gurnee IL 60031 [-Sagum@neiu.edu I-Sagum@neiu.edu I-Sagum@neiu.edu northeast-counc
secondary Saibert Faith 8822 Brookfield Avenue Brookfield IL 60513 fsfaithj@gmail.com dodeh3@depaul.edu dodeh3@depaul.edu northeast-counc
secondary Salvatini Rosemary 8201 W Fullerton Ave Elmwood Park |IL 60707 rosemarypalczynski@gmail.com salvatinir@epcusd401.org |salvatinir@epcusd401.org northeast-counc
secondary Sampras Dina IL kdsam@me.com kdsam@me.com kdsam@me.com northeast-counci
elementary Sanborn-Novickd Patricia 657 Rochdale Cir Lombard IL 60148 pjs@novickas.net pjs@novickas.net pjs@novickas.net northeast-counc




secondary Sanchez Arrieta | Diana Gabriela (2720 Lawndale Ave Rockford IL 61101 sanchez.diana1@outlook.com sanchez.diana1@outlook.cof sanchez.diana1@outlook.com |northeast-counc
elementary Savone Jennifer 1109 HILARY LN Cary IL 60013 jsavone@d75.org jsavone@d75.0rg northeast-counc
elementary Schaefer Jonathan 16202 Peregrine Trl Huntley IL 60142 jmschaefer@gmail.com jmschaefer@d211.org jmschaefer@d211.org northeast-counc
elementary Schafer Margaret 35530 128th Street Twin Lakes WiI 53181 margaretmschafer@outlook.com machafer@bpd3.org machafer@bpd3.org northeast-counc
elementary schmidt Josh 343 83rd St Bolingbrook IL 60440 joshua.l.schmidt@gmail.com joshua.l.schmidt@gmail.com|joshua.l.schmidt@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Schmidt Lauren 694 Turner Ave Glen Ellyn 60137 laurenschmidt23@yahoo.com laurenschmidt23@yahoo.com |northeast-counc
secondary Schrenk Peter 616 N Arlington Heights Road Arlington HeightdIL 60004 peter@schrenk.org peter@schrenk.org peter@schrenk.org northeast-counc
secondary Schroeck Brian 3931 W. Dakin St Chicago IL 60618 bschroeck1@gmail.com bschroeck1@gmail.com bschroeck1@gmail.com northeast-counci
middle Schroeder Samantha 24864 Donegal Drive Manhattan IL 60442 sicook27@gmail.com sicook27@gmail.com sicook27@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Schuelke Michael 79 Midhurst Ct 101A Naperville IL 60565 mschuelk@psd202.org mschuelk@psd202.org mschuelk@psd202.org northeast-counc
elementary Scott Suzanne 7922 Knottingham Cir unit D Darien IL 60561-4988 suzi.scott@gmail.com suzi.scott@gmail.com suzi.scott@gmail.com northeast-counci
middle Seymour Margaret 221 Birch Ave Lake Bluff IL 60044 seymour62009@gmail.com mseymour@lfschools.net mseymour@lfschools.net northeast-counci
secondary Shapiro Amy 5922 Osage Ave. Downers Grove |IL 60516 claybabe70@hotmail.com shapiroad@vvsd.org shapiroad@vvsd.org northeast-counc
secondary Sheppard Danielle 1658 Deer Pointe Dr South Elgin IL 60177 daniellesheppard89@gmail.com daniellesheppard89@gmail.d daniellesheppard89@gmail.com | northeast-counc
secondary Shifley Kevin 1350 W. Hawley St. Mundelein IL 60060 kshifley@d120.org kevinshifley@gmail.com kevinshifley@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Shin Teresa 4950 N Western Ave, 3H Chicago IL 60625 teresays1465@hotmail.com teresays1465@hotmail.com |teresays1465@hotmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Sianis Eleni 1418 Hoffman Avenue Park Ridge IL 60068 elenisianis@gmail.com esianis@dupage88.net esianis@dupage88.net northeast-counc
retiree Siegesmund Richard 35 Hillcrest Rd Berkeley CA 94705 richard.siegesmund@gmail.com richard.siegesmund@gmail.d richard.siegesmund@gmail.com | northeast-counc
elementary Siegesmund Richard 35 Hillcrest Road Berkeley CA 94705 rsiegesmund@niu.edu rsiegesmund@niu.edu northeast-counc
elementary Simmons Jody 1151 Gail Drive Buffalo Grove 60089 artisfun4u2@msn.com jody.simmons@]|z95.org jody.simmons@]|z95.org northeast-counci
elementary Simonds Tessa 7064 N Greenview Apt 3 Chicago IL 60626 tessa.e.simonds@gmail.com tessa.e.simonds@gmail.com|tessa.e.simonds@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Simoneaux Laura 121 Toulon Ct. Fairview Heightg IL 62208 Isimoneaux97@gmail.com Isimoneaux97@gmail.com [lsimoneaux97@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Simpson Desiree 4760 Broadway Gary IN 46408 simpsond@district148.net simpsond@district148.net [simpsond@district148.net northeast-counc
elementary Smith David 124 S. State St. Geneseo 61254 David_Smith@ipsd.org David_Smith@ipsd.org northeast-counc
secondary Smith Emily 1201 Main St Batavia ILLINOIS 60510 emilyt.smith7 @gmail.com emily.smith@bps101.net emily.smith@bps101.net northeast-counc
secondary Smith Nealion 508 Chicago Rd Newark IL 60541 fourdogz98@gmail.com smithn@le-win.net smithn@le-win.net northeast-counc
secondary Socoloff Miriam 4300 N. Marine Dr. Apt. 701 Chicago IL 60613 miriamsocoloff@yahoo.com miriamsocolofff@yahoo.com [ miriamsocolofff@yahoo.com northeast-counc
elementary Sohn Hope 500 Acorn Lane Mundelein 60060 hopesohn@gmail.com hopesohn@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Soria-Martinez |Veronica 2129 Melrose St Rockford 61103 verosoma@gmail.com verosoma@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Sortino Deanna 88 W SCHILLER ST., APT 2809 Chicago IL 60610 dsortino@gmail.com dsortino@gmail.com dsortino@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Stabler Albert Wonsook Kim School of Visual Arts Normal 61761 bertstabler@gmail.com bertstabler@gmail.com northeast-counc
middle Stachon Rich 2517 College Road Downers Grove |IL 60516 rstachon@me.com rstachon@me.com rstachon@me.com northeast-counc
elementary Stadt Raymond 10701 S. Kilpatrick Ave Oak Lawn 60453 ray.stadt@chsd218.org ray.stadt@chsd218.org northeast-counc
elementary Stancin Jacqualyn 3925 N Oakley Ave., Apt 1 Chicago IL 60618 jstevenson08@gmail.com jstevenson08@gmail.com |jstevenson08@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Steele-Fritsch |Laura 4384 Tuma Rd Yorkville IL 60560 steele.fritsch@yahoo.com Lsteele-fritsch@sd308.org |Lsteele-fritsch@sd308.org northeast-counci
elementary Stephens Charles 5800 S Kostner Chicago IL 60629 chstephens01@gmail.com chstephens01@gmail.com [chstephens01@gmail.com northeast-counc
student Still Emma 140 S Craig PI Lomabrd IL 60148 eastill@ilstu.edu eastill@ilstu.edu eastill@ilstu.edu northeast-counci
secondary Stover Margaret The Chicago Academy for the Arts, 1010 W Chicago IL 60642 mstover@chicagoartsacademy.org mstover@chicagoartsacader| mstover@chicagoartsacademy.o| northeast-counc
elementary Strejc Sandra 19633 BRECKENRIDGE DR Mokena IL 60448 sstrejc@yahoo.com sstrejc@yahoo.com sstrejc@yahoo.com northeast-counc
elementary Summers-Rome|Martha 1946 Trafalger Dr. Romeoville IL 60446 mgromero@comcast.net mgromero@comecast.net mgromero@comcast.net northeast-counc
secondary Sutterlin Kristina 2200 Kaneville Rd Geneva IL 60134 kristinasutterlin@gmail.com kristinasutterlin@gmail.com [kristinasutterlin@gmail.com northeast-counci
secondary Swalve Katie 121 Augusta Dr. Gilberts IL 60136 kswalve@westminsterchristian.org kswalve@westminsterchristid kswalve@westminsterchristian.of northeast-counc
elementary Sweet Nathan 221 Ambria Dr Mundelein IL 60060 nkasweet@yahoo.com nkasweet@yahoo.com nkasweet@yahoo.com northeast-counc
secondary Sweitzer Randy 457 Prairie Ave. Libertyville IL 60048 sweitzer.randy@gmail.com rsweitzer@d127.org rsweitzer@d127.org northeast-counci
elementary Symowicz Melissa 2130 Hutchison Rd Flossmoor IL 60422 msymowicz@yahoo.com msymowicz@yahoo.com msymowicz@yahoo.com northeast-counc
secondary Szulkowski Gina 2535 w. Berwyn Avenue Unit 1 Chicago IL 60625 gszulkowski@gmail.com gszulkowski@cps.edu gszulkowski@cps.edu northeast-counci
elementary Tabayoyong Christine 301 FURLONG ST OSWEGO 60543 ckueker@sd308.org ckueker@sd308.org ckueker@sd308.org northeast-counc
higher-educatior] Tanta Mirela 1184 W MAIN ST DECATUR IL 62522 mtanta@millikin.edu mtanta@millikin.edu mtanta@millikin.edu northeast-counc
elementary Tardy Evelyne 207 W. Washington St. #2 Champaign IL 61820 evelynetardy@hotmail.com evelynetardy@hotmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Taylor Janet 269 E. Madison Street Elmhurst IL 60126 jataylorart@gmail.com jataylorart@gmail.com jataylorart@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Teichman Gillian 1129 Wilkes Lane Lake Zurich IL 60047 GVTEICHMAN@GMAIL.COM GVTEICHMAN@GMAIL.COIlGVTEICHMAN@GMAIL.COM [northeast-counc
elementary Thayer Becky 1381 Chautauqua Street Batavia IL 60510 beckythayer001@comcast.net rebekah.thayer@central301.frebekah.thayer@central301.net [northeast-counc
elementary Thomas Britney 543 Truman Dr Oswego 60543 bthomas40@gmail.com bthomas40@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Thomas Jennifer 1815 Wilmette Ave Wilmette IL 60091 teach_learn_create@yahoo.com teach_learn_create@yahoo.com|northeast-counc
secondary Thompson Jeanette 1720 W LELAND AVE., APT 1 CHICAGO IL 60640-4587 jevirgo27@gmail.com jevirgo27@gmail.com jevirgo27 @gmail.com northeast-counc
middle Thompson Kelsey 824 Woodbine Ave. Oak Park IL 60302 kema91@gmail.com kema91@gmail.com kema91@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Thornton Matthew 802 E. Bowery Lexington IL 61753 isumatthew139@gmail.com isumatthew139@gmail.com |isumatthew139@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Trammel Susan 625 W. Stanton St. Streator IL 61364 trammels@woodland5.org mommylillylucy@gmail.com [mommylillylucy@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Valdez Mary 15170 Bethany Road Sycamore IL 60178 mmathey@gmail.com mmathey@gmail.com mmathey@gmail.com northeast-counc
middle Vance Erin 1161 Berkshire Ln Barrington IL 60010 vance@ogschool.org vance@ogschool.org vance@ogschool.org northeast-counc
elementary Varg Alana 2605 N Harding Ave Unit 1 Chicago IL 60647 alanavarg@gmail.com alanavarg@gmail.com alanavarg@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Vasil Kristiana 713 S 6th st St. Charles IL 60174 vasil.kristiana@gmail.com vasil.kristiana@gmail.com |vasil.kristiana@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Vermeer Tony 507 3rd Street PO BOX 369 Sherrard IL 61281 vermeer4942@msn.com vermeert@sherrard.us vermeert@sherrard.us northeast-counc
student Vikre Danielle 700 Whitman St Belvidere IL 61008 dmvikre@gmail.com dmvikre@gmail.com dmvikre@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Vogt Nick 821 N. Mohave Pontiac IL 61764 nvogt@pontiac90.org nvogt@pontiac90.org nvogt@pontiac90.org northeast-counci
secondary Voris John 9405 Hawthorne Avenue Mokena IL 60448 jovo2202@mac.com jovo2202@mac.com jovo2202@mac.com northeast-counci
elementary Wakefield Nicole 9538 Hawthorne Drive Munster IN 46321 nmwakefield22@gmail.com nmwakefield@eiu.edu nmwakefield@eiu.edu northeast-counc
secondary Wargin Jennifer 54 Forest Ave Glen Ellyn IL 60137 jwargin@olchs.org jwargin@olchs.org jwargin@olchs.org northeast-counc
elementary Wartsbaugh Kaylee 90 E 500 Ave Oblong IL 62449 kayleewart15@gmail.com kaylee.wartsbaugh@palestin| kaylee.wartsbaugh@palestine-pi{ northeast-counc
secondary Watkins Jenna 24706 River Oaks Ln Shorewood IL 60404 watkinsannjenna@gmail.com watkinsannjenna@gmail.com watkinsannjenna@gmail.com northeast-counci
secondary Wells Lisa 2257 38th Street Rock Island IL 61201 Imwells98@gmail.com Imwells98@gmail.com Imwells98@gmail.com northeast-counci
friend-of-iaea |Wells-Papanek |Doris 12 Oakdene Drive East Barrington Hills |IL 60010 doris@designlearning.us doris@designlearning.us doris@designlearning.us northeast-counc
elementary Wenzel Kelly 3013 Highland Ct Winthrop Harbor|IL 60096 kellywenzelphoto@gmail.com kellywenzelphoto@gmail.con kellywenzelphoto@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Whipple Daniel 6817 White Ct Woodridge IL 60517 whipple2@comcast.net whipple2@comcast.net whipple2@comcast.net northeast-counc
elementary Wielgosz Michelle 2554 Ridgeway Avenue Evanston IL 60201 mwielgosz01@gmail.com mwielgosz01@gmail.com mwielgosz01@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Winkelman Matt 2199 Bluewater Drive Wauconda 60084 mwinkelman@sbcglobal.net mwinkelman@sbcglobal.net northeast-counc
middle Winter Jennifer 511 N Ellsworth St. Naperville IL 60563 wintergal73@gmail.com wintergal73@gmail.com wintergal73@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Wisser Zachary 1011 Pheasant Drive Genoa City Wi 53128 zwisser@d155.org zwisser@d155.org zwisser@d155.0rg northeast-counci
elementary Wojcik Jane 457 E Hillside Rd Naperville IL 60540-6609 jwojcik@Lisle202.org janewojcik23@gmail.com [janewojcik23@gmail.com northeast-counci
elementary Wojcik Melissa 5936 Stuart Lane Oak Forest IL 60452 mrswojciksartroom@yahoo.com meesemail@yahoo.com meesemail@yahoo.com northeast-counc
elementary Wolfe Amy 809 N School St. Normal IL 61761 awolfe423@gmail.com awolfe423@gmail.com awolfe423@gmail.com northeast-counc
secondary Wood Elizabeth 275 Cultra Drive Oregon IL 61061 elizabethvwood9@gmail.com elizabethvwood9@gmail.conj elizabethvwood9@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Wood Kyle 419 S. Hale St. Wheaton IL 60187 woodarted@gmail.com kwood@naperville203.org [kwood@naperville203.org northeast-counc
middle Wood-Hagedorn| Erin 777 Elk Grove Blvd Elk Grove IL 60007 eriu71@gmail.com wood.erin@ccsd59.org wood.erin@ccsd59.org northeast-counc
elementary Woods Michelle 1103 Lincoln Avenue Fox River Grove 60021 michellewoods1103@gmail.com michellewoods1103@gmail.com | northeast-counc
elementary WoodsJr Donald 1655 north nashville ave Chicago IL 60707 djmspro@gmail.com djmspro@gmail.com djmspro@gmail.com northeast-counc
administrative-sy Wykret Kristen 6740 16th street #A Berwyn IL 60402 KRISTEN.WYKRET@GMAIL.COM |KRISTEN.WYKRET@GMAIYKRISTEN.WYKRET@GMAIL.CJnortheast-counc
elementary WysocKi Jennifer 1500 Waverly PI Joliet IL 60435 Jenwysocki@sbcglobal.net wysocki.jennifer@stcyril.org |wysocki.jennifer@stcyril.org northeast-counc
elementary Yakel John 5265 Whitney Woods Road Cave City IL 42127 jyakel@scrtc.com jyakel@scrtc.com northeast-counc
middle Yap Kelly 10 Callery Court Bolingbrook IL 60490 kyap712@gmail.com yapk@vvsd.org yapk@vvsd.org northeast-counc
elementary York Alicia 1514 south Main Street Lombard IL 60148 ayork@sd44.org ayork@sd44.org northeast-counc
elementary Zalkus Dawn 1626 Brookdale Rd APT 22 Naperville 60563 dawnrose989@gmail.com dawnrose989@gmail.com northeast-counc
middle Zavala Linda 2327 Calwagner Ave Melrose Park |IL 60164 me2art@aol.com me2art@aol.com me2art@aol.com northeast-counc
middle Zerrusen Stacey 314 W Section St Dieterich IL 62424 staceyzerrusen@yahoo.com staceyzerrusen@yahoo.com|staceyzerrusen@yahoo.com northeast-counc
elementary Zill Carissa 11436 75th Street Burr Ridge IL 60527 carissazill@gmail.com carissazill@gmail.com northeast-counc
middle Zolecki Carolyn 308 Freehauf Lemont IL 60439 cazolecki@gmail.com cazolecki@gmail.com cazolecki@gmail.com northeast-counc
elementary Zralka Nicole 129 Linden Drive Frankfort IL 60423 coleyzralka@gmail.com nicole.zralka@siu.edu nicole.zralka@siu.edu northeast-counc




DIVISION LAST NAME (FIRST NAME |ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP EMAIL CONTACT EMAIL EMAIL TO USE COUNCIL
higher-educatior] Boughton Doug 42W171 Timber Trail SAINT CHARLE]IL 60175 dboughton@niu.edu dboughton@niu.edu dboughton@niu.edu Northwest Coun
Elementary Campbell Michelle 303 w 14th street Sterling IL 61081 mcampbell@sps5.org mcampbell@sps5.org Northwest Coun
friend-of-iaea  [Coveny AnnaMarie 411 Pine Street DeKalb IL 60115 amcoveny@yahoo.com amcoveny@yahoo.com amcoveny@yahoo.com Northwest Coun
secondary Curry Joshua 811 College St. Henry IL 61537 joshua.curry@hotmail.com joshua.curry@hotmail.com [joshua.curry@hotmail.com Northwest Coun
Elementary DeBolt Marianna 305 N. Galena Ave. Wyoming IL 61491 makeart96@aol.com makeart96@aol.com Northwest Coun
elementary E Moss Lindsey 1172 Midnight Place Yorkville IL 60560 Imoss@y115.org Imoss@y115.org Imoss@y115.org Northwest Coun
Elementary Fox Angela 404 Orion Road Batavia 60510 italiancurlz@gmail.com italiancurlz@gmail.com Northwest Coun
Middle Gritton Luanne 2440-32nd Ave. Ct. Moline IL 61265 Igritton@molineschools.org Igritton@molineschools.org Northwest Coun
Friend of IAEA |Harper Amber P.O. Box 424 Walnut IL 61376 aiharper54@yahoo.com aiharperb54@yahoo.com Northwest Coun
Secondary Hutler Lisa 381 Brittany Court Geneva IL 60134 lisahutler@u-46.org lisahutler@u-46.org Northwest Coun
Secondary Johnson Mark 405 W. 10th Street Sterling IL 61081 crosscheck300@gmail.com crosscheck300@gmail.com Northwest Coun
Secondary Krueger Judy 1691 W. Sandalwood Ln. Johnsburg IL 60051 jkrueger@johnsburg12.org jkrueger@johnsburg12.org Northwest Coun
secondary Menge Nancy 1109 Woodlane Dr Marengo IL 60152 nmenge@hotmail.com nmenge@hotmail.com nmenge@hotmail.com Northwest Coun
Elementary Presnak Jessica 2663 N. 4251st Rd. Sheridan 60551 walker64@miamioh.edu walker64@miamioh.edu Northwest Coun
Student Schreiber Gretchen 1265 N Wolcott Ave Chicago IL 60622 gretchenaschreiber@gmail.com gretchenaschreiber@gmail.com [Northwest Coun
Elementary Scigouski Laurel 408 Hamlet St Batavia IL 60510 10011@kaneland.org 10011@kaneland.org Northwest Coun
secondary Shore Heather 28979 Fulfs Rd Sterling IL 61081 shoreh@rfhs301.org shoreheather@gmail.com |shoreheather@gmail.com Northwest Coun
Secondary Shutt Judd 921 Jewett St Woodstock 60098 jshutt@d155.org jshutt@d155.org Northwest Coun
Retiree Smith David M. 124 S. State Street Geneseo IL 61254-1348 david@smithstudiogeneseo.com david@smithstudiogeneseo.com|Northwest Coun
middle Stahl Emily 15075 Chicago road Sandwich IL 60548 emevensen6@gmail.com emevensen6@gmail.com emevensen6@gmail.com Northwest Coun
higher-educatior] Amuzu Godwin Korku D]1231 W Lincoln Highway Apt. 11 Dekalb IL 60115 godamuzu@gmail.com godamuzu@gmail.com godamuzu@gmail.com northwest-counc
student Appleton Julie 465 East Division Street Coal City IL 60416 julie.appleton14@gmail.com jmappleton@olivet.edu jmappleton@olivet.edu northwest-counc
middle Bardeleben Ashleigh 1308 Whirlaway Lane Hanover Park |IL 60133 ashbardeleben@yahoo.com ashbardeleben@yahoo.com [ashbardeleben@yahoo.com northwest-counc
Beier Jen jjbeier@d47.org jjbeier@d47.org northwest-counc
Belloto Linda Ibelloto@d47.org Ibelloto@d47.org northwest-counc
secondary Beynon Lisa 1809 Amelia Ct Sycamore IL 60178 artsylisa@gmail.com artsylisa@gmail.com artsylisa@gmail.com northwest-counc
middle Bialek Anthony 1324 Tower Hill Drive Woodridge IL 60517 apbialek@gmail.com apbialek@gmail.com apbialek@gmail.com northwest-counc
retiree Blaine Becky P.O. Box 825 St. Charles IL 60174-0825 beckyblaine@gmail.com beckyblaine@gmail.com beckyblaine@gmail.com northwest-counc
secondary Bogucki Emily 3N778 Hawthorn Dr Saint Charles  |IL 60174 emilykaravas@gmail.com emilykaravas@gmail.com |emilykaravas@gmail.com northwest-counc
student Bombardiere Carissa 2239 Rockefeller Dr Geneva IL 60134 carissabombardiere@gmail.com carissabombardiere@gmail.q carissabombardiere@gmail.com | northwest-counc
elementary Bouchard Molly 556 E. Shag Bark Lane Apt. A Streamwood IL 60107 mmcbakun@yahoo.com msbouchard@outlook.com [msbouchard@outlook.com northwest-counc
elementary Bruno Joy 5462 La Cumbre Ln Rockford IL 61107 minnickjoy23@gmail.com minnickjoy23@gmail.com minnickjoy23@gmail.com northwest-counc
Bush Matthew bushm@district65.net bushm@(district65.net northwest-counc
secondary Cook Lisa 524 Treasure Drive OSWEGO IL 60543 lees353@gmail.com Icook@sd308.org Icook@sd308.org northwest-counc
secondary Cummins Aaron 1811 Haven Dr Woodstock IL 60098 acummins@d155.org acummins@d155.org acummins@d155.org northwest-coung
secondary Dahlberg Andrea 1811 Judy Lane DeKalb IL 60115 amdahlberg@gmail.com adahlberg@sd308.org adahlberg@sd308.org northwest-coung
secondary Dallio Angelena 1625 Fieldstone Drive South Shorewood IL 60404 Adallio76@gmail.com Adallio76@gmail.com Adallio76@gmail.com northwest-coung
middle Damico Mike 1430 N. Belmont Ave. ARLINGTON HHIL 60004 mdamico@sd25.org mdamico@sd25.org mdamico@sd25.org northwest-counc
elementary DeWilde Jordan 912 Hawthorne Avenue Rockford IL 61108 jordandewilde@gmail.com jordandewilde@gmail.com [jordandewilde@gmail.com northwest-coung
secondary Dodd Stephanie 702 Chesapeake Rd Saint Charles  |IL 60175 doddstephanie16@gmail.com doddstephanie16@gmail.cordoddstephanie16@gmail.com |northwest-coung
retiree Doebler Judith 35 Stony Pt Galena IL 61036-9349 doeblerjudy@gmail.com doeblerjudy@gmail.com doeblerjudy@gmail.com northwest-coung
elementary Doll Jaycox Isabella 301 W Washington St. Oregon IL 61061 belladoll1599@gmail.com belladoll1599@gmail.com [belladoll1599@gmail.com northwest-coung
elementary Egan Coleen 4536 25th Avenue Rock Island IL 61201 coleenegan12@augustana.edu coleenegan12@augustana.ef coleenegan12@augustana.edu |northwest-counc
middle Fichtel LeAnn 41 Abbeyfeale Dr. Oswego IL 60543 thefichtels@att.net Ifichtel@d131.org Ifichtel@d131.org northwest-counc
elementary Fulton Seraya 1464 Jerele Ave. Berkeley IL 60163 s.fulton78@gmail.com s.fulton78@gmail.com s.fulton78@gmail.com northwest-counc
elementary Geyer Julie 706 Turnberry Ct Shorewood IL 60404 jmgeyer2@yahoo.com jmgeyer2@yahoo.com jmgeyer2@yahoo.com northwest-counc
middle Gnutek Michael 151 North Plum Grove Road Palatine IL 60067 michael.gnutek@gmail.com michael.gnutek@gmail.com |michael.gnutek@gmail.com northwest-counc
middle Gnutek Mike 400 S. Highland Ave. ARLINGTON HHIL 60005-3111 mgnutek@sd25.org mgnutek@sd25.org mgnutek@sd25.org northwest-counc
middle Greer Sarah 5079 Linden Rd Apt 1312 Rockford IL 61109 greer.sarah.elizabeth@gmail.com greer.sarah.elizabeth@gmail| greer.sarah.elizabeth@gmail.con| northwest-counc
secondary Guss Wendy 434 Spruce Lane Crystal Lake IL 60014 wguss@d155.org wguss@d155.org wguss@d155.org northwest-counc
elementary Hahn Ashley 2453 Wilton Ct Yorkville IL 60560 ahahn@y115.org ahahn@y115.org ahahn@y115.org northwest-counc
elementary Handschuh Kelly 106 West Front street MOUNT MORRI|IL 61054 goghgogh66@gmail.com goghgogh66@gmail.com goghgogh66@gmail.com northwest-counc
secondary Haut Greg 320 E 6th St Pecatonica IL 61063 greghaut@gmail.com Greghaut@gmail.com Greghaut@gmail.com northwest-counc
secondary Hazelton Caitlin 433 Wilder St Aurora IL 60506 photocaitlin@yahoo.com caitlin.hazelton@sd129.org |caitlin.hazelton@sd129.org northwest-counc
Helbig Art aehelbig@cps.edu aehelbig@cps.edu northwest-counc
elementary Hubbs Rebecca 1317 Rita Ave St. Charles IL 60174-4555 rebeccahubbs65@gmail.com Rebeccahubbs65@gmail.cor| Rebeccahubbs65@gmail.com  [northwest-counc
secondary Irizarry Moses 9993 Haverhill Lane Huntley IL 60142 mosesirizarry@u-46.org mosesirizarry@u-46.org mosesirizarry@u-46.org northwest-counc
middle Jimenez Lisa 328 South 1st street Rockford IL 61104 jlisa052@gmail.com lisa.jimenez@rps205.com |[lisa.jimenez@rps205.com northwest-counc
Johnson Denise dejohnson@joliet86.org dejohnson@joliet86.org northwest-counc
higher-education Kaye Jennifer 921 Normal Rd Apt 203 DeKalb IL 60115 artmistress@comcast.net artmistress@comcast.net  |artmistress@comcast.net northwest-counc
middle Knapp Amy 24230 Hillcrest Drive Sterling IL 61081 amyrenee80@yahoo.com aknapp@bureauvalley.net [aknapp@bureauvalley.net northwest-counc
elementary Krueger Emily 870 Mill Street Elgin IL 60123 etkrueger@yahoo.com ekrueger@plano88.org ekrueger@plano88.org northwest-counc
elementary Kwak Kara 2025 Country Club Dr. Apt 25 Woodridge IL 60517 karalkwak@gmail.com karalkwak@gmail.com karalkwak@gmail.com northwest-counc
elementary Letsinger Sarah 5719 Vineyard Ln Rockford IL 61114 sletsinger6@gmail.com sletsinger6@gmail.com sletsinger6@gmail.com northwest-counc
middle Lord Eva 12546 Andrew St Plano IL 60545 evaannlord@gmail.com evaannlord@gmail.com evaannlord@gmail.com northwest-counc
elementary Marcantonio Lara 17012 Arbor Creek Dr Plainfield IL 60586 mrsmarcantonio@gmail.com mrsmarcantonio@gmail.com|mrsmarcantonio@gmail.com northwest-counc
middle martin kristyn 39w159 Chisholm Trail Elgin IL 60124 martinkristyn97 @yahoo.com martinkristyn97 @yahoo.com|martinkristyn97@yahoo.com northwest-counc
elementary Matos Hannah 795 Bernard Dr Buffalo Grove |IL 60089 hannah.matos.94@gmail.com hannah.matos.94@gmail.corfhannah.matos.94@gmail.com |northwest-counc
elementary McKay Dawn Bertolotto[200 Canterbury Drive McHenry IL 60050-5120 dmckay@d15.org ejjemom0612@gmail.com |ejjemom0612@gmail.com northwest-coung
Misiaszek Danielle Misiaszekd@prairiehill.org Misiaszekd@prairiehill.org northwest-coung
Nava Nicole navan@district65.net navan@district65.net northwest-coung
elementary Parks Amy 513 S Main St Sycamore IL 60178 amykparks@comcast.net amykparks@comcast.net amykparks@comcast.net northwest-coung
secondary Parrish Kerry 1005 Greta Ave Woodstock IL 60098 kparrish@d155.org kparrish@d155.0rg kparrish@d155.org northwest-coung
secondary Ramey Dorothy 12145 Duane's Drive Galena IL 61036 deeramey29@yahoo.com deeramey29@yahoo.com |deeramey29@yahoo.com northwest-coung
secondary Reints Jilian 1500 East Avenue Belvidere IL 61008 jreints@district100.com jreints@district100.com jreints@district100.com northwest-cound
secondary Rivera Chasity 16026 s. Selfridge cir. Plainfield IL 60586 chasor08@gmail.com chasor08@gmail.com chasor08@gmail.com northwest-counc
elementary Rodriguez Daniela 659 Acadia Bay Roselle IL 60172 rodriguezdaniela1162@gmail.com rodriguezdaniela1162@gmailrodriguezdaniela1162@gmail.con northwest-counc
secondary Rovge Julie 515 East Side Dr Geneva IL 60134 jrovge@gmail.com jrovge@gmail.com jrovge@gmail.com northwest-counc
retiree Russell Robin 323 Copper Springs Lane Elgin IL 60124 robin4arts@comcast.net robindarts@comcast.net robindarts@comcast.net northwest-counc
secondary schindlbeck andrea 1126 village center #5 aurora IL 60506 a.schindlbeck@gmail.com a.schindlbeck@gmail.com [a.schindlbeck@gmail.com northwest-counc
middle Schweiger Carrie Ann 201 N Tyler Rd Apt 402 St Charles IL 60174 ppodpress@gmail.com ppodpress@gmail.com ppodpress@gmail.com northwest-counc
secondary Skura Michael Jon 107 George Street Wheaton IL 60189 mskura0729@gmail.com mskura@sd308.org mskura@sd308.org northwest-counc
elementary Smith Courtney 618 N Kent Rd Kent IL 61044 csmith@pcwolves.net csmith@pcwolves.net csmith@pcwolves.net northwest-cound
student Sowinski Kathryn 1930 N. 81st St. Wauwatosa WI 53213 sowinskikathryn@gmail.com sowinskikathryn@gmail.com | sowinskikathryn@gmail.com northwest-counc
secondary Stanich Heather 1525 Harvey Road Oswego IL 60543 hstanich@sd308.org hstanich@sd308.org hstanich@sd308.org northwest-counc
secondary Stisser Lisa 3866 E 2150th St Galva IL 61434 theartmill052@gmail.com theartmill052@gmail.com  |theartmill052@gmail.com northwest-counc
secondary Stockton Lynn 6865 Errol Court Cherry Valley |IL 61016 lynn.stockton@rps205.com lynn.stockton@yahoo.com [lynn.stockton@yahoo.com northwest-counc
Suits Melissa suitsm@cusd1.com suitsm@cusd1.com northwest-counc
secondary Swenson Morgan 2281 Mc Rae Ct. Rockford IL 61107 morganlswenson@gmail.com morgan.swenson@keithscho| morgan.swenson@keithschool.n{ northwest-coung
secondary Thraen-BorowskK Irene 514 S WEST ST, Galena IL 61036 irenectb@yahoo.com ithraenborowski@gusd120.k{ithraenborowski@gusd120.k12.ilf northwest-coung
elementary Tiemstra Susan 11315 Country Club Rd Woodstock IL 60098 stiemstra@me.com stiemstra@me.com stiemstra@me.com northwest-counc
secondary TieriTon Kathleen 222 N Forest Ave Batavia IL 60510 kathleentieri@gmail.com kathleentieri@gmail.com kathleentieri@gmail.com northwest-counc
secondary Valencia Emmanuel 805 Old Indian Trail Aurora IL 60506 emmanuelv1909@gmail.com evalencia@sd308.org evalencia@sd308.org northwest-counc
Van Wetering |Dan vanweteringd@district65.net vanweteringd@district65.net northwest-counc
elementary Wagner Katie 836 Oak Manor Drive Marengo IL 60152 k.wagner2@comcast.net k.wagner2@comcast.net k.wagner2@comcast.net northwest-counc
student White Lindsey 1448 Joshel ct Geneva IL 60134 lindseywhite0512@gmail.com lindseywhite0512@gmail.cor|lindseywhite0512@gmail.com |northwest-counc
elementary Wick Sarah 3551 E 3rd Rd LaSalle IL 61301 sarahfunke@yahoo.com swick@perued.net swick@perued.net northwest-counc
secondary Wilkin Grahame 2255 Sullivan Road Aurora IL 60506 grahame.wilkin@aurorachristian.org [grahame.wilkin@aurorachris{grahame.wilkin@aurorachristian.| northwest-counc
secondary wisser zachary 1011 pheasant dr genoa city Wi 53128 wisser.zachary@gmail.com zwisser@d155.org zwisser@d155.0rg northwest-counc
secondary Witherspoon Jessica 807 N Ottawa Ave Dixon IL 61021 jessrw@msn.com jessrw@msn.com jessrw@msn.com northwest-counc
secondary Yingst Nicole 738 Richards St. Geneva IL 60134 yingstfamily6@gmail.com nyingst@d131.org nyingst@d131.org northwest-counc
elementary Zahn Miranda 107 Huntsman Ln PLANO IL 60545 mirandazahn@hotmail.com mzahn@y115.org mzahn@y115.org northwest-counc
retiree Zimmerman Michele 239 North Trl Hawthorn WoodjIL 60047-7720 soulfunart@comcast.net soulfunart@comcast.net soulfunart@comcast.net northwest-coung
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Middle Robbins Douglas 11811 Woodland Hills Road Marion 62959 drobbins@harrisburg3.org drobbins@harrisburg3.org South Council
secondary Akes Amber 2001 Dew Drop Drive Marion IL 62959 aakes78@gmail.com aakes78@gmail.com aakes78@gmail.com south-council
elementary Bartolo Margarita 407 N Centennial Cobden IL 62920 2011mague75@gmail.com 2011mague75@gmail.com |2011mague75@gmail.com south-council
elementary Boyt Mary 1519 Ryder Cup Blvd Marion IL 62959 marboyt@gmail.com maryboyt@gmail.com maryboyt@gmail.com south-council
elementary Bracken Rebecca 3819 WETAUG ROAD Dongola IL 62926 rbracken@dongolaschool.com rbracken@dongolaschool.cofrbracken@dongolaschool.com |south-council
student Buckett Paul 400 N Oakland Ave #36 Carbondale IL 62901 paul.buckett14@gmail.com paul.buckett14@gmail.com [paul.buckett14@gmail.com south-council
secondary Bunch Morgan morganjane.b9@gmail.com mbunch@marionunit2.org  [mbunch@marionunit2.org south-council
student Burton Michael 500 Saluki Blvd Apt 334 Carbondale IL 62901 michael.e.burton@siu.edu michael.e.burton@siu.edu [michael.e.burton@siu.edu south-council
student Connolley Sydney 737 E PARK ST AptF Carbondale IL 62901 srconoly98@gmail.com srconoly98@gmail.com srconoly98@gmail.com south-council
middle Deckard Gary 201 N. Pear Street Mount Carmel |IL 62863 gdeckard@wabash348.com gdeckard@wabash348.com [gdeckard@wabash348.com south-council
middle DeNeal Sara 170 DeNeal Road Harrisburg IL 62946 sara.deneal@gmail.com sdeneal@harrisburg3.org sdeneal@harrisburg3.org south-council
elementary Fitzpatrick Jennifer 13737 N Tolle Lane Mount Vernon |IL 62864 jonalocy@gmail.com jfitzpatrick@benton47.org |jfitzpatrick@benton47.org south-council
student Flatt Hannah 2386 Izaac Walton Rd Mulkeytown IL 62865 hkflatt@gmail.com hkflatt@gmail.com hkflatt@gmail.com south-council
student Flick Kirsten 104 housing cir., Apt, suite, floor, etc. Anna IL 62926 kirstenauflick@gmail.com kirsten.a.flick@gmail.com |kirsten.a.flick@gmail.com south-council
elementary Gilley Nancy 1801 Organ Street Eldorado IL 62930 nancyegilley@gmail.com nancyegilley@gmail.com nancyegilley@gmail.com south-council
secondary Lietz Richelle 5212 Tern Road Tamaroa IL 62888 richellelietz@hotmail.com richellelietz@hotmail.com [richellelietz@hotmail.com south-council
middle McGehee Kathryn 121 Callaway Ct. O Fallon IL 62269 katmcgeheeart@gmail.com katmcgeheeart@gmail.com [katmcgeheeart@gmail.com south-council
middle Moore David 7420 Red Bud Rd Carbondale IL 62902 colemoore00@gmail.com colemoore00@gmail.com |colemoore00@gmail.com south-council
higher-educatior] Paulson Jody 33 Hillcrest Drive CARBONDALE |IL 62901 p3737@msn.com p3737@msn.com p3737@msn.com south-council
middle Perry-Wetzel Anne 715 Arrowhead Drive Collinsville IL 62234 anne.e.perry@gmail.com anne.e.perry@gmail.com anne.e.perry@gmail.com south-council
secondary Priddy Ashley 905 HENRY ST ELDORADO IL 62930 ashleypriddy13@gmail.com ashleypriddy13@gmail.com |ashleypriddy13@gmail.com south-council
middle Sanders Bethany 112 W. Ferguson St. Galatia IL 62935 beth.toler839@gmail.com beth.toler839@gmail.com |beth.toler839@gmail.com south-council
secondary Santos Candice 10 BIRDIE DR BELLEVILLE |IL 62220 csantos319@gmail.com csantos@bths201.org csantos@bths201.org south-council
elementary Taylor Casey 104 N Bend Drive Fairview Heightg IL 62208 caseykohrmann@hotmail.com casey.taylor@wssd115.org |casey.taylor@wssd115.org south-council
secondary Tewell Rachel 9759 Kings Hill Rd Bridgeport IL 62417 rtewell94@gmail.com rtewell94@gmail.com rtewell94@gmail.com south-council
secondary Turner Hannah 614 W Polk Ave Apt 1 Charleston IL 61920 hannahiturner619@gmail.com hannahiturner619@gmail.coff hannahiturner619@gmail.com |south-council
secondary Zink Sarah 2184 Oak Mound Lane Xenia IL 62899 sarahzink2484@gmail.com sarahzink2484@gmail.com |sarahzink2484@gmail.com south-council
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Retiree Guido Vito POBox 512 Laguna Beach 92652 1artxsmartxheart@gmail.com 1artxsmartxheart@gmail.com Out of State
secondary Van Den Handel|Rachael 810 Harrison pl Dyer IN 46311 rvische@gmail.com rvische@gmail.com rvische@gmail.com Out of State
student Antkoviak Hannah 355 Grand Street Allegan MI 49010 hmantkoviak@olivet.edu hmantkoviak@olivet.edu hmantkoviak@olivet.edu out-of-state
secondary Carter Megan 1918 E Behrend Dr Phoenix AZ 85024 megcarter7@gmail.com megcarter7@gmail.com megcarter7@gmail.com out-of-state
secondary Cuevas Rodrigu{Jose Miguel 1272 Owen Place, N.E. Washington District Of Colun{20002 josemitheartist@gmail.com josemitheartist@gmail.com [josemitheartist@gmail.com out-of-state
retiree Hillyer Kathryn 1800 N Prospect Ave., Apt 11D Milwaukee WiI 53202 kathioh@aol.com kathioh@aol.com kathioh@aol.com out-of-state
secondary Korotkin Rachel 60 Jamaicaway Apt 9 Boston MA 2130 rachelskorotkin@gmail.com rachelskorotkin@gmail.com [rachelskorotkin@gmail.com out-of-state
higher-educatior] Murphy Martin 2727 Tamiami Trail Sarasota FL 34234 mmurphy@c.ringling.edu mmurphy@c.ringling.edu mmurphy@c.ringling.edu out-of-state
secondary Obelleiro Rita 18 R Old Campus Rd Andover MA 1810 ritacobelleiro@gmail.com ritacobelleiro@gmail.com ritacobelleiro@gmail.com out-of-state
elementary Schoen-Rubini |Cortney 1906 South Prairie Avenue Chicago IL 60616 cortneyschoen16@gmail.com cortneyschoen16@gmail.con cortneyschoen16@gmail.com |out-of-state
elementary Wallis Kathryn 521 se 7th st Gainesville FL 32601 kathrynwallisO@gmail.com kathrynwallisO@gmail.com |kathrynwallisO@gmail.com out-of-state




